
Sr Seat App Stream Category Roll Centre Center Name Name

1 M169416 140 Arts Fresh Reg 266 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MITAPALLI AKSHADA ASHOK

2 M169420 18 Arts Fresh Reg 86 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN IQRA ASHRAF

3 M169421 160 Arts Fresh Reg 294 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN ZEBA AZIM AHMED

4 M169430 91 Arts Fresh Reg 116 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg CHOWDHARY FASIHA RIZWAN

5 M169440 113 Arts Fresh Reg 206 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN NAAZ JAVED

6 M169441 194 Arts Fresh Reg 82 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg FERNANDES JOHANN ANTHONY

7 M169446 51 Arts Fresh Reg 118 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg  MOTIWALA KANEEZ FATIMA  MOHD HUSAIN

8 M169449 2 Arts Fresh Reg 22 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BATLIWALA MADNI MOIEN

9 M169453 177 Arts Fresh Reg 9 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PARJAPATI PREETI KANTILAL

10 M169457 26 Arts Fresh Reg 57 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg  FAROOQUI RUSHDA BANO  SAJID

11 M169458 188 Arts Fresh Reg 259 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg VERMA JAY SANJAY

12 M169461 39 Arts Fresh Reg 42 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg CHUODHARY SIDRA BANO MOHD ALI 

13 M169462 94 Arts Fresh Reg 83 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN MOHD SUBHAAN   MOHD IMRAN

14 M169474 5001 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN MOHD QASIM NOOR MOHD

15 M169484 42 Arts Fresh Reg 95 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN ZAARA IMRAN

16 M169487 154 Arts Fresh Reg 203 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN ALINA JAVED

17 M169489 132 Arts Fresh Reg 297 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GAZI USAFA MOHAMMED  MOHAMMED YAMIN

18 M169492 29 Arts Fresh Reg 1 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg TAMBE SANA MUNIR

19 M169494 70 Arts Fresh Reg 119 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg   MANTASHA PARVEEN MOHAMMED KALAM

20 M169498 175 Arts Fresh Reg 211 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PATEL ALFA SAJID

21 M169499 46 Arts Fresh Reg 104 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GAUD DISHA SANTOSH

22 M169500 171 Arts Fresh Reg 265 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PAWAR DIYA SANTOSH

23 M169502 152 Arts Fresh Reg 227 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANSOORI AAFSHAN SOHAIL

24 M169503 146 Arts Fresh Reg 220 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AHAAN REHMATULLAH

25 M169506 64 Arts Fresh Reg 51 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg RETIWALA ABDUS SAMAD SALIM

26 M169511 125 Arts Fresh Reg 258 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANSOOR NAEEMA NADEEM

27 M169512 186 Arts Fresh Reg 228 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH ARAFATH WAHAB

28 M169513 17 Arts Fresh Reg 28 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH SHAFIA KHATOON MOHAMMED SHAKIR

29 M169515 35 Arts Fresh Reg 112 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BARAY SARAH MUHAMMAD HANI 

30 M169516 6 Arts Fresh Reg 21 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN NABAAH NURUL

31 M169522 107 Arts Fresh Reg 302 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg QURESHI FAIQA MOHAMMED VASEEM

32 M169523 28 Arts Fresh Reg 69 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANSURI AAISHA SAJID

33 M169524 162 Arts Fresh Reg 234 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH SHAIZEEN SHABBIR

34 M169525 95 Arts Fresh Reg 38 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAWANT PRAJEET MAHESH

35 M169526 195 Arts Fresh Reg 290 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DUBEY JANAK TRIVENEE

36 M169528 3 Arts Fresh Reg 113 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg RAHANE BHAKTI VILAS

37 M169529 47 Arts Fresh Reg 39 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg YADAV KAJAL NARENDRASINGH

38 M169532 6010 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH ANAM JAVED

39 M169533 41 Arts Fresh Reg 8 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ALFIYA JAMALI

40 M169534 6009 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg CHAUHAN RAMAN RANDHIR

41 M169535 189 Arts Fresh Reg 264 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GOND RAJ AMIT PRASAD 

42 M169546 133 Arts Fresh Reg 281 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SUD VED SANDEEP

43 M169551 68 Arts Fresh Reg 66 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH  DANIYA MOHD ANWAR

44 M169552 163 Arts Fresh Reg 221 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg QURESHI SANIYA MUNAWAR

45 M169553 34 Arts Fresh Reg 78 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg QURESHI SANIYA SHAKIL
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46 M169556 32 Arts Fresh Reg 70 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg QURESHI TANZIL SABIR

47 M169569 99 Arts Fresh Reg 288 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN MANTASHA IMRAN

48 M169570 145 Arts Fresh Reg 260 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GAMRE ARYASHEEL VIPUL

49 M169573 48 Arts Fresh Reg 10 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYED   TASMEER FATIMA MOHD NAZIR

50 M169574 40 Arts Fresh Reg 40 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SURVE MANASVI GANESH

51 M169577 23 Arts Fresh Reg 49 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KAFAR JANAVI NAVIN

52 M169579 202 Arts Fresh Reg 218 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH INAYA JAVED

53 M169581 65 Arts Fresh Reg 53 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAMANI MAAZ SHEZAD

54 M169584 69 Arts Fresh Reg 54 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH TUBA RIZWAN

55 M169585 44 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI ZEBA SHAFIQULLAH

56 M169586 126 Arts Fresh Reg 275 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AMBARIN ASIF

57 M169587 6006 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SIDDIQUE BARIQA FATIMA MOHD TAHIR

58 M169589 63 Arts Fresh Reg 35 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BELEEF MUBBASIRA AKBAR

59 M169590 157 Arts Fresh Reg 270 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PAWAR SHUBHRA GANESH

60 M169592 139 Arts Fresh Reg 298 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED ARBINA KAFIL

61 M169593 61 Arts Fresh Reg 19 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI LUBNA ABID

62 M169598 27 Arts Fresh Reg 77 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GAHRA NANCY DESHRAJ

63 M169603 33 Arts Fresh Reg 6 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI RIDA IRFAN

64 M169607 183 Arts Fresh Reg 293 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SINGH SUNDARI CHANDIKA

65 M169613 198 Arts Fresh Reg 231 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DALAI ARADHANA TAPAN

66 M169614 87 Arts Fresh Reg 16 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAWANT NIDHI ANIL

67 M169616 5002 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANGTANI DISHA PRAKASH

68 M169621 121 Arts Fresh Reg 241 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH HEEBA YUSUF

69 M169622 153 Arts Fresh Reg 253 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AREEBA ASHFAQUE

70 M169623 118 Arts Fresh Reg 214 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN SHAREEN BANO AKIL AHMED

71 M169624 117 Arts Fresh Reg 207 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN FAHMEEN IQLAKH

72 M169625 9003 Arts Fresh Reg 37 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED ABEERA MOHD ASIF

73 M169638 144 Arts Fresh Reg 210 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DUBEY YOGESH RAMGOPAL

74 M169639 14 Arts Fresh Reg 63 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AYESHA ASLAM 

75 M169640 12 Arts Fresh Reg 27 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI AYESHA MOHAMMAD ABRAR

76 M169641 49 Arts Fresh Reg 25 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AYESHA ZAHID

77 M169643 130 Arts Fresh Reg 272 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MORE ANIKET HEMANT

78 M169644 19 Arts Fresh Reg 7 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg YADAV SHWETA RAMTIRTH

79 M169647 115 Arts Fresh Reg 319 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI SHEZA ASAD

80 M169650 31 Arts Fresh Reg 109 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED SAFIHA NOORI TOUKIR

81 M169651 82 Arts Fresh Reg 30 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH ALFIYA IMTIYAZ

82 M169654 89 Arts Fresh Reg 99 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DAS NITISH KUMAR DAS GULSHARAN

83 M169655 129 Arts Fresh Reg 283 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PAWAR YASH VIJAY

84 M169657 190 Arts Fresh Reg 263 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SINGH NISHA CHARAN

85 M169659 137 Arts Fresh Reg 296 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ROSHAN MOHAMED ALI KHALID

86 M169662 172 Arts Fresh Reg 238 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH REHAN ASHRAF

87 M169663 6005 Arts Fresh Reg 47 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH REHAN SHAFIQUE

88 M169668 59 Arts Fresh Reg 43 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg TAJUDDIN HASHMI ADEEBA

89 M169672 131 Arts Fresh Reg 212 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg IDRISI MOHD ZISHAN MOHD ISMAIL 

90 M169673 181 Arts Fresh Reg 208 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED MAHEK SHAFI
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91 M169674 30 Arts Fresh Reg 56 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH MAHEK SULTANA SALIM 

92 M169677 52 Arts Fresh Reg 4 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH SEHER FATIMA ALI HASAN 

93 M169678 81 Arts Fresh Reg 111 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI RUHI  KAMARMRUDDIN

94 M169680 13 Arts Fresh Reg 2 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg THAKUR ISHIKA MANISH SINGH

95 M169681 83 Arts Fresh Reg 120 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg YADAV ANSHIKA RAMSAHAY

96 M169682 108 Arts Fresh Reg 1004 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH KEHKASHA GULAM

97 M169683 193 Arts Fresh Reg 301 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH FAHMIM NAAZ AMIN

98 M169685 85 Arts Fresh Reg 98 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH RAHNUMA SHAMSHAD AHMED

99 M169687 45 Arts Fresh Reg 81 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH TAHSEEN HUSSAIN

100 M169691 9004 Arts Fresh Reg 256 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHARMA ASHWIKA  

101 M169693 9005 Arts Fresh Reg 33 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SOHAL MAHI KAUR MANDEEP SINGH

102 M169694 156 Arts Fresh Reg 205 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MADAV MAHI NITIN

103 M169708 11 Arts Fresh Reg 90 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI SHIFA MOHAMMED SARFARAZ  

104 M169712 142 Arts Fresh Reg 282 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BENDURE DIKSHA BALU

105 M169714 173 Arts Fresh Reg 204 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYED FATIMA BUKHARI

106 M169717 114 Arts Fresh Reg 213 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AMINA ABDUL MATIN 

107 M169720 103 Arts Fresh Reg 1010 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH ZAINAB ARIF

108 M169721 6007 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SINGH ABHINAV  KANAIYA

109 M169728 16 Arts Fresh Reg 115 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN KASHISH AKRAM

110 M169730 116 Arts Fresh Reg 1001 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED ALISHA BI  MEHBOOB ALI

111 M169731 25 Arts Fresh Reg 12 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALKANI AISHA IBRAHIM

112 M169734 134 Arts Fresh Reg 232 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHARMA KRISHNA RAJENDRA

113 M169735 170 Arts Fresh Reg 222 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALLAH VAISHNAVI RAJDEV

114 M169738 204 Arts Fresh Reg 1007 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DUBEY LALIT SANTOSH

115 M169739 22 Arts Fresh Reg 44 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MAITY ESHITA DHANANJAY

116 M169742 109 Arts Fresh Reg 58 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg YADAV AADITYA RAMBAHADUR

117 M169746 21 Arts Fresh Reg 71 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH TAIYBA ANWAR HUSSAIN 

118 M169747 161 Arts Fresh Reg 309 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH FAIZ MD MUSLIM 

119 M169749 6001 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN  UNEJA KHATOON  MOHD AKHLAKH

120 M169750 159 Arts Fresh Reg 235 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MISHRA KAJAL ANIL

121 M169751 150 Arts Fresh Reg 289 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg YADAV  SEJAL ARVIND

122 M169760 20 Arts Fresh Reg 15 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GUPTA MUSKAN  RAMVILAS

123 M169761 149 Arts Fresh Reg 201 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg JAISWAR AKANKSHA RAJESH KUMAR

124 M169766 187 Arts Fresh Reg 1006 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH RUKHSAR SALAM

125 M169768 98 Arts Fresh Reg 92 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KANOJIYA KIRAN GENDALAL

126 M169769 184 Arts Fresh Reg 117 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KOTMIR ZIKRA ARIF

127 M169771 9007 Arts Fresh Reg 242 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg RAUT TARAKSH RAHUL

128 M169772 9006 Arts Fresh Reg 1003 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DASONI DIKSHA JANAK

129 M169775 199 Arts Fresh Reg 59 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DHORAJIWALA ZAHAARA YUSUF

130 M169776 8 Arts Fresh Reg 32 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI MALAIKA JAMIL

131 M169780 5003 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg QURESHI ALFIYA EBRAHIM

132 M169781 201 Arts Fresh Reg 267 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KADAM SAYLI NAMDEV

133 M169782 6008 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg AHMED KHALID NASIM

134 M169783 58 Arts Fresh Reg 72 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAHA DEBOLINA DIPAK

135 M169786 75 Arts Fresh Reg 34 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KALYAN DALJEET KAUR GURJIT SINGH 
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136 M169788 135 Arts Fresh Reg 269 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg JADHAV SHLOK SANTOSH

137 M169789 176 Arts Fresh Reg 305 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH KULSUM MOHAMMAD HAKIM

138 M169797 38 Arts Fresh Reg 55 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MOHD KALIM SHAIKH AFRA

139 M169800 76 Arts Fresh Reg 84 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYED HUZMA SALIM

140 M169801 182 Arts Fresh Reg 1005 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN SHAIMA TASLIM

141 M169808 37 Arts Fresh Reg 17 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAFIQ AHMED MULTANI SHIFA

142 M169811 178 Arts Fresh Reg 318 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg INAMDAR  MEHVISH SHAKUR

143 M169814 74 Arts Fresh Reg 41 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI RUMESAH OSAMA

144 M169815 90 Arts Fresh Reg 50 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GUPTA BHUMI SURYABALI

145 M169817 180 Arts Fresh Reg 291 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH SAMIYA AMJAD ALI

146 M169822 168 Arts Fresh Reg 250 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN AYYAN ASLAM

147 M169825 43 Arts Fresh Reg 46 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYED AYAN NAZIR

148 M169834 185 Arts Fresh Reg 239 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI SANA SAMEER

149 M169835 79 Arts Fresh Reg 108 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GAUD RACHNA SHYAMNARAYAN

150 M169836 167 Arts Fresh Reg 209 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED SANA WAJID ALI 

151 M169840 100 Arts Fresh Reg 268 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg AROSKAR ANANYA AMIT

152 M169846 106 Arts Fresh Reg 1008 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH TANIM HUSAIN

153 M169847 110 Arts Fresh Reg 284 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHINDE TANISHKA VIJAY

154 M169849 4 Arts Fresh Reg 23 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH HANIYA SAJID

155 M169854 15 Arts Fresh Reg 80 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH MANSHA IMRAN

156 M169856 1 Arts Fresh Reg 76 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SWAMI AVANTIKA NAGRAJ

157 M169857 165 Arts Fresh Reg 236 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH TANVEER SALIM

158 M169859 72 Arts Fresh Reg 61 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BALOCH TANZIL FATIMA FAROOQ

159 M169861 6003 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI  MOHAMMAD KAIF KHUSHTAR ISLAM

160 M169863 105 Arts Fresh Reg 1009 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALLICK MOHID MUJAFFAR

161 M169864 93 Arts Fresh Reg 101 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KESHVAN ROHINI RAMESH

162 M169869 77 Arts Fresh Reg 64 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BHUL GANGOTRI SURAT

163 M169872 127 Arts Fresh Reg 273 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SALUNKHE POOJA KIRAN

164 M169874 101 Arts Fresh Reg 274 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PARSEKAR PRANAYA SIDDHARTHA

165 M169878 80 Arts Fresh Reg 36 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED  IQRA FEROZ

166 M169879 6002 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN AKBAR ISHRAR

167 M169886 179 Arts Fresh Reg 304 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg RAIN SUMERA MOHAMMAD ISLAM 

168 M169888 191 Arts Fresh Reg 286 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN BUSHRA SHAMIM

169 M169889 169 Arts Fresh Reg 225 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ROY AKSHARA SURESH

170 M169892 203 Arts Fresh Reg 68 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED FARAH AZIZI HUSSAIN

171 M169893 111 Arts Fresh Reg 317 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg LOKHANDE RAJ BHAUSAHEB

172 M169894 60 Arts Fresh Reg 114 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg HAMDARE ERAM AFZAL

173 M169897 136 Arts Fresh Reg 295 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BHEDA DEVRATH JITESH

174 M169898 88 Arts Fresh Reg 3 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PHATHAK PRATIKSHA PRASHANT

175 M169902 123 Arts Fresh Reg 279 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAGRI SHIREEN FATIMA IBRAHIM

176 M169903 151 Arts Fresh Reg 240 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AFREEN MOHAMMAD YUSUF

177 M169904 148 Arts Fresh Reg 255 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GANDHI SHREEYA MANMOHAN

178 M169908 143 Arts Fresh Reg 278 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg JADHAV GARGI SUNIL

179 M169916 62 Arts Fresh Reg 29 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALAVIYA RIYA MAHENDRA

180 M169923 124 Arts Fresh Reg 257 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BHUVAD KIRTI SATISH
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181 M169926 104 Arts Fresh Reg 280 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAWANT AARYA RAJESH

182 M169930 57 Arts Fresh Reg 85 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH AQSA AFTAB

183 M169931 73 Arts Fresh Reg 94 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SIDDIQUE SADIYA SHARIF AHMED

184 M169934 56 Arts Fresh Reg 31 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI MISBA JAHANGIR

185 M169935 120 Arts Fresh Reg 276 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MULANI MISBAH SAMEER

186 M169937 6004 Arts 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED ARSEEYA ISHAQ

187 M169938 141 Arts Fresh Reg 254 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg UPADHYAY SEJAL SANJAY

188 M169941 200 Arts Fresh Reg 308 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GUPTA AKASH RAMU

189 M169943 50 Arts Fresh Reg 20 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYED MANSHA JAVED ALI

190 M169947 53 Arts Fresh Reg 18 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MISHRA VISHAKHA NARENDRA

191 M169948 112 Arts Fresh Reg 315 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg CHALKE ROSHAN NATHURAM

192 M169949 128 Arts Fresh Reg 1002 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH ANSHARA ABDUL AZIZ 

193 M169954 5 Arts Fresh Reg 75 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SINGH SAKSHI NARAYAN

194 M169964 164 Arts Fresh Reg 230 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg QURESHI USRA ZAHID

195 M169965 92 Arts Fresh Reg 93 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH NUSRAT  ABDUL SAMAD

196 M169966 9002 Arts Fresh Reg 245 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg DSILVA JESSICA JOHN

197 M169967 147 Arts Fresh Reg 248 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg JADHAV KASTURI KIRAN

198 M169968 7 Arts Fresh Reg 106 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg FAROOQUI TAHRIM MOHAMMED YAHIYA

199 M169972 122 Arts Fresh Reg 223 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH NATEEFA SULTANA SAJID ALI

200 M169973 66 Arts Fresh Reg 91 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KAKI ASMITHA CHANDRASHEKAR

201 M169974 67 Arts Fresh Reg 88 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SINGH AASTHA RAM

202 M169976 158 Arts Fresh Reg 271 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg BHAT AADITI GANESH

203 M169978 97 Arts Fresh Reg 102 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GAWALI LATIKA NANDKISHOR

204 M169979 119 Arts Fresh Reg 299 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MADANI FATIMA WARIS

205 M169983 86 Arts Fresh Reg 26 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KUMAR CHITTESH ASHISH

206 M169985 9008 Arts Fresh Reg 62 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHARMA SHUBHEKSH GAURAV

207 M169987 9 Arts Fresh Reg 79 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH SAULEHA AKHTAR

208 M169989 155 Arts Fresh Reg 237 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg WAGHELA SUMIT VINOD

209 M169991 196 Arts Fresh Reg 310 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg NISHAD ANUPAMA AJAY

210 M169993 192 Arts Fresh Reg 73 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SAYYED NAUSHEEN IRFAN

211 M169997 10 Arts Fresh Reg 60 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KAMBLE PRUTHA VISHAL

212 M170006 36 Arts Fresh Reg 48 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg   SHARON VICTOR

213 M170008 78 Arts Fresh Reg 103 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAIRNAR VIHAAN VINOD

214 M170011 84 Arts Fresh Reg 89 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH JUWERIYA ABDUL QADIR

215 M170017 138 Arts Fresh Reg 246 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg THAKUR SIYA RAJU

216 M170021 197 Arts Fresh Reg 303 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg VARMA PRIYANSHU VIRENDRA

217 M170024 102 Arts Fresh Reg 249 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PATEL TAYYEBA YAMIN

218 M170025 9201 Arts Fresh Reg 216 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANIHAR AYESHA NASIR HUSSAIN

219 M170028 166 Arts Fresh Reg 292 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg PATEL FAIZ AHAMED  HANIF

220 M170029 24 Arts Fresh Reg 13 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MITHA SHEZA MOHAMMED SIDDIK 

221 M170031 96 Arts Fresh Reg 105 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH FAZAL MOHAMMED FAYYAZ

222 M170032 71 Arts Fresh Reg 14 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KABLI SHAZEEN ZAHID

223 M170034 54 Arts Fresh Reg 45 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg RIZVI RAAZIA RUSHAID

224 M170036 55 Arts Fresh Reg 24 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg ANSARI TAZMEEN MOHAMMEDD UMAR

225 M170039 174 Arts Fresh Reg 202 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SHAIKH RIZWAN SAUDAGAR
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226 M400002 6012 Arts Fresh Pvt 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SONAWANE SAMTA SUBHASH

227 M400003 5004 Arts Rep Pvt 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg GAMRE NEHAL NITIN

228 M400004 6011 Arts Fresh Pvt 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg SINGH ANSHIKA  SANJAY

229 M281736 5104 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu KHANDAGALE MALHAR NARENDRA

230 M281761 5107 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu KHIMAWALA FATIMA BILAL

231 M281786 5105 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu KHAN ZUBIA ZARAR

232 M281788 5111 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu SHAIKH SHADMAN SHAMSHAD

233 M281792 5108 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu SHAIKH PAARSAH HASSAN

234 M281795 5106 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu SHAIKH RAFIYA MOHD EHSAN

235 M281812 5110 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu CHAUGHULE KARTIK SHIRISH

236 M281813 5112 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu QURESHI MASIRA BANO ABDUL ALIM

237 M281815 5102 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu MORE SANKET DEEPAK

238 M281818 5101 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu YADAV SHAILESH RAJKUMAR

239 M281819 5109 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu TAWADE PRITI PRADEEP

240 M281821 5113 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu NIRMAL SUJIT BRIJMOHAN

241 M281832 5103 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu SHAIKH MUSTAFA ABDUL RASHID

242 M281841 1338 Com Fresh Reg 856 3501 Bandra Urdu BAKSH NOYA ELAHI

243 M281852 1019 Com Fresh Reg 31 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI ASAD FAHIM

244 M281878 1493 Com Fresh Reg 504 3501 Bandra Urdu AGWAN ARMAN NAVEED

245 M281887 1424 Com Fresh Reg 847 3501 Bandra Urdu AMULA DEVANSH SANJEEV

246 M281889 1199 Com Fresh Reg 426 3501 Bandra Urdu ADIDRAVIDAR SRIMATHI APPU

247 M281891 1444 Com Fresh Reg 445 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI SHARIYA IMRAN

248 M281893 1321 Com Fresh Reg 713 3501 Bandra Urdu BAGWE ATHARVA TANAJI

249 M281915 1518 Com Fresh Reg 246 3501 Bandra Urdu   MOHAMMED AASIM

250 M281926 6102 Com 3501 Bandra Urdu   HASAMUDDIN MOHAMMAD AJIMUDDIN

251 M281936 1429 Com Fresh Reg 812 3501 Bandra Urdu ADIWAL VEERA RINKU

252 M281959 1030 Com Fresh Reg 21 3501 Bandra Urdu BAGADIA DHAIRYA VIKASH

253 M282006 1492 Com Fresh Reg 891 3501 Bandra Urdu AVDHUT ASHU ANAND

254 M282015 1513 Com Fresh Reg 481 3501 Bandra Urdu ALLAM SHAILESH ANANTHAYYA

255 M282020 1520 Com Fresh Reg 274 3501 Bandra Urdu ALURE SHAINAJ SAIFAN

256 M282021 1160 Com Fresh Reg 216 3501 Bandra Urdu AHIRE SAMIR NILESH

257 M282037 1138 Com Fresh Reg 244 3501 Bandra Urdu BAMANIA NIYATI MOHAN

258 M282049 1142 Com Fresh Reg 213 3501 Bandra Urdu BAKRANIA KOMAL RASIKBHAI

259 M282062 1098 Com Fresh Reg 278 3501 Bandra Urdu ANKATTIVELU GAYATRI SUNIL

260 M282077 1318 Com Fresh Reg 649 3501 Bandra Urdu  QURESHI MOHD SUFIYAN  ABDUL

261 M282092 1195 Com Fresh Reg 422 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI DANISH ASHRAF

262 M282136 1089 Com Fresh Reg 78 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI AMR SHAHID

263 M282140 1427 Com Fresh Reg 462 3501 Bandra Urdu  DAHIYA  RADHIKA RAKESH

264 M282141 1515 Com Fresh Reg 876 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI IBRAHIM NAYEEM

265 M282164 1309 Com Fresh Reg 640 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI AFSHA SAJID

266 M282185 1356 Com Fresh Reg 910 3501 Bandra Urdu AJMERI AATIF ATIK

267 M282187 1341 Com Fresh Reg 916 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI FATIMA ZIYAUDDIN

268 M282215 1236 Com Fresh Reg 503 3501 Bandra Urdu BAIG SANIYA SIKANDAR

269 M282220 1068 Com Fresh Reg 62 3501 Bandra Urdu ANSARI NAZIYA ASFAK

270 M282227 1476 Com Fresh Reg 2007 3502 Anjuman Islm CHOUDHARY ABDUL KAVI ISHTIYAQ 
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271 M282230 1531 Com Fresh Reg 872 3502 Anjuman Islm CHAUDHARI ADITYA PRADEEP

272 M282232 1322 Com Fresh Reg 712 3502 Anjuman Islm BIRAJADAR AMOGSIDHA NAGNATH

273 M282233 1076 Com Fresh Reg 17 3502 Anjuman Islm BHATANASE ANAS MD SALIM

274 M282237 1451 Com Fresh Reg 90 3502 Anjuman Islm FERNANDES ASHTON KILIBIO

275 M282254 1293 Com Fresh Reg 608 3502 Anjuman Islm DEY ISHAN GANGADHAR

276 M282263 1177 Com Fresh Reg 307 3502 Anjuman Islm CHOUDHARI LUCKY UPENDRA

277 M282268 1421 Com Fresh Reg 843 3502 Anjuman Islm FERNANDES MELROY DIOGO

278 M282280 1378 Com Fresh Reg 885 3502 Anjuman Islm CHAURASIA PRATIK ASHOK

279 M282289 1425 Com Fresh Reg 809 3502 Anjuman Islm CHOUDHARY SAHID SHAMSUDDIN

280 M282299 1292 Com Fresh Reg 601 3502 Anjuman Islm CHOUDHARY SURESHKUMAR NENARAM

281 M282306 9108 Com Fresh Reg 69 3502 Anjuman Islm BHATI ABU ZAID LIYAKAT

282 M282308 1121 Com Fresh Reg 231 3502 Anjuman Islm CHAURASIYA HARSH RAJESH

283 M282314 9132 Com Fresh Reg 256 3502 Anjuman Islm CHAWNIWALA MOHAMMAD HASNAIN TARIQUE

284 M282319 1017 Com Fresh Reg 103 3502 Anjuman Islm CHAURASIYA PRIYANSHI NANKULAL

285 M282330 1384 Com Fresh Reg 3004 3502 Anjuman Islm GADAWALA ABEALI AUSTUFA

286 M282335 1213 Com Fresh Reg 516 3502 Anjuman Islm HARIJAN YAGAWAN IYAPPAN

287 M282341 1022 Com Fresh Reg 24 3502 Anjuman Islm IDRISI SHAIZAN MOHAMADV IMRAN

288 M282343 1255 Com Fresh Reg 634 3502 Anjuman Islm DAS PRABHAKAR GOVIND

289 M282345 1387 Com Fresh Reg 894 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA BINAL MAHESH

290 M282346 1343 Com Fresh Reg 836 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA SEJAL NANHE

291 M282350 1198 Com Fresh Reg 455 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA ANJALI DAYANAND

292 M282362 1275 Com Fresh Reg 607 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA ARYAN DHARMENDRA

293 M282370 1058 Com Fresh Reg 9 3502 Anjuman Islm BHAVANA ANIL

294 M282372 1317 Com Fresh Reg 692 3502 Anjuman Islm DUBEY HIMANSHU SATYAPRAKASH

295 M282373 1512 Com Fresh Reg 232 3502 Anjuman Islm BOODANNAVAR JAYESH RAJU

296 M282374 1303 Com Fresh Reg 673 3502 Anjuman Islm HIMLAPURKAR NAMIT RAMESH

297 M282384 1395 Com Fresh Reg 275 3502 Anjuman Islm DALVI ATHARVA NANDAKISHOR

298 M282385 1130 Com Fresh Reg 280 3502 Anjuman Islm HONMUKHE ARYA KIRAN

299 M282393 9114 Com Fresh Reg 853 3502 Anjuman Islm DHUME ARNAV AMIT

300 M282394 9149 Com Fresh Reg 808 3502 Anjuman Islm DUBEY ARNAV DHIRAJ

301 M282404 1011 Com Fresh Reg 57 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA SAKCHHAM AJAY

302 M282405 1455 Com Fresh Reg 718 3502 Anjuman Islm DADAN MOHD MUSTAKIM AHMED

303 M282419 1468 Com Fresh Reg 473 3502 Anjuman Islm GANGURDE DISHA DATTU

304 M282424 1163 Com Fresh Reg 215 3502 Anjuman Islm DOCTOR ABDUL QADIR MURTUZA

305 M282436 1506 Com Fresh Reg 826 3502 Anjuman Islm BOTKE ZAEEM ZAFAR

306 M282439 1257 Com Fresh Reg 645 3502 Anjuman Islm DAS SANDEEP DURGA

307 M282441 1185 Com Fresh Reg 292 3502 Anjuman Islm IDNANI HEER JAYANT

308 M282444 1253 Com Fresh Reg 499 3502 Anjuman Islm DUBEY YOGESH MANISH

309 M282445 1435 Com Fresh Reg 502 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA SHEETAL DINESH

310 M282448 1284 Com Fresh Reg 618 3502 Anjuman Islm DUDHANE DEVIKA DEEPAK

311 M282454 1084 Com Fresh Reg 56 3502 Anjuman Islm GAWALI SAGAR KRISHNA

312 M282457 1078 Com Fresh Reg 47 3502 Anjuman Islm BARAI OM GHANSHYAM

313 M282458 1534 Com Fresh Reg 893 3502 Anjuman Islm BHIKA JASH PRASHANT

314 M282460 1179 Com Fresh Reg 217 3502 Anjuman Islm GAMRE YASH TUSHAR

315 M282464 1120 Com Fresh Reg 221 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA RISHABH VINOD
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316 M282466 1434 Com Fresh Reg 284 3502 Anjuman Islm DESAI SNEHAL MANOJ

317 M282483 1116 Com Fresh Reg 227 3502 Anjuman Islm GIRI KHUSHI VINAY

318 M282486 1057 Com Fresh Reg 55 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA KASHISH FEKAN

319 M282506 1328 Com Fresh Reg 901 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA ABHIJIT DILIP

320 M282519 1426 Com Fresh Reg 702 3502 Anjuman Islm DUBEY GOVIND RABISH

321 M282522 1220 Com Fresh Reg 448 3502 Anjuman Islm JADHAV ADISH RAMDAS

322 M282531 1100 Com Fresh Reg 286 3502 Anjuman Islm DIVKAR ADITI HEMANT

323 M282534 1500 Com Fresh Reg 314 3502 Anjuman Islm BORKAR ADITYA AVINASH

324 M282536 1483 Com Fresh Reg 83 3502 Anjuman Islm HALDE AAFIYA MOHAMMAD IRFAN

325 M282537 1238 Com Fresh Reg 492 3502 Anjuman Islm BHAYADE RIYA VIJAY

326 M282538 1005 Com Fresh Reg 33 3502 Anjuman Islm GAUD SURAJ SURESH

327 M282540 1060 Com Fresh Reg 68 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA SANJANA MUNSHI

328 M282544 1265 Com Fresh Reg 666 3502 Anjuman Islm BIKA ASHIKA KRISHNA

329 M282545 9115 Com Fresh Reg 66 3502 Anjuman Islm GOSAVI OMKAR SHAILESH

330 M282547 1061 Com Fresh Reg 1 3502 Anjuman Islm BHUL JANAKI SALIBHAN BAHADUR

331 M282556 1025 Com Fresh Reg 4 3502 Anjuman Islm HINGU NEEL ANIL

332 M282562 6101 Com 3502 Anjuman Islm BHAYANI ALI RAZA MOHAMMED

333 M282569 9139 Com Fresh Reg 620 3502 Anjuman Islm BHAGAT AZMAAN SHAMSUDDIN

334 M282578 1258 Com Fresh Reg 687 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA AMAN SUNILKUMAR

335 M282580 9129 Com Fresh Reg 453 3502 Anjuman Islm DUBEY AARNA ASHISH

336 M282583 1186 Com Fresh Reg 2003 3502 Anjuman Islm BHOGLE KUNAL RAJU

337 M282585 1423 Com Fresh Reg 870 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA PRINCE RAJENDRA

338 M282591 1361 Com Fresh Reg 855 3502 Anjuman Islm CHAVAN SANIKA SANTOSH

339 M282600 1111 Com Fresh Reg 308 3502 Anjuman Islm DEWASI RANJIT KUMAR

340 M282610 9122 Com Fresh Reg 602 3502 Anjuman Islm CHANDRA ANUSHKA KAUSHIK

341 M282630 1119 Com Fresh Reg 288 3502 Anjuman Islm BENDAL DIPESH VILAS

342 M282631 1054 Com Fresh Reg 52 3502 Anjuman Islm BHARDWAJ POOJA ALOK

343 M282632 1432 Com Fresh Reg 604 3502 Anjuman Islm DAS PREM PRABIR KUMAR

344 M282633 1161 Com Fresh Reg 220 3502 Anjuman Islm CHAVAN VIPUL KRISHNA

345 M282640 1112 Com Fresh Reg 211 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA SAURABH RAMKUMAR

346 M282660 1167 Com Fresh Reg 302 3502 Anjuman Islm DEVADIGA ROSHINI PRAVIN

347 M282671 1505 Com Fresh Reg 835 3502 Anjuman Islm GADE DHAIRYA RAVINDRA

348 M282672 1205 Com Fresh Reg 418 3502 Anjuman Islm HIROLI AQSA IMRAN

349 M282681 1405 Com Fresh Reg 900 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA HARSH SURESH

350 M282682 1107 Com Fresh Reg 219 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA AKASH UMESH

351 M282710 1156 Com Fresh Reg 282 3502 Anjuman Islm GHAG VINIT VIKRANT

352 M282712 1055 Com Fresh Reg 26 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA AASTHA MUKESH

353 M282717 1360 Com Fresh Reg 920 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA SWATI BRIJESH

354 M282718 1326 Com Fresh Reg 638 3502 Anjuman Islm BHATT ARATI ISHWAR

355 M282721 1267 Com Fresh Reg 699 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA KIRTI VINOD

356 M282724 1080 Com Fresh Reg 38 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA ADITYA OMPRAKASH

357 M282726 1071 Com Fresh Reg 91 3502 Anjuman Islm HUSSAIN SUHANA SAHIR

358 M282738 1070 Com Fresh Reg 101 3502 Anjuman Islm IDRISEE BUSHARA ANWAR ALI

359 M282742 9140 Com Fresh Reg 852 3502 Anjuman Islm GOLWALA MUSTAFA MOIZ

360 M282745 9101 Com Fresh Reg 628 3502 Anjuman Islm BOHRA DHRUV HITESH
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361 M282750 1407 Com Fresh Reg 513 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA SHIVAJI RAJKUMAR

362 M282753 1291 Com Fresh Reg 603 3502 Anjuman Islm GUPTA JASVEER DAYASHANKAR

363 M282771 1093 Com Fresh Reg 60 3502 Anjuman Islm HALAI FAIZAN SALIM

364 M282773 1079 Com Fresh Reg 43 3503 RDNC KANAUJIYA ARYAN GUDDU

365 M282774 1164 Com Fresh Reg 248 3503 RDNC JAVRAWALA BURHANUDDIN SAIFUDDIN

366 M282775 1139 Com Fresh Reg 265 3503 RDNC KANAUJIYA GAURI SHRICHAND

367 M282780 1099 Com Fresh Reg 287 3503 RDNC KAPE VEGA SHAILESH

368 M282781 1246 Com Fresh Reg 467 3503 RDNC JHA MEHUL SHRAVAN

369 M282782 1396 Com Fresh Reg 255 3503 RDNC JAIN MUDRA ABHISHEK

370 M282784 1034 Com Fresh Reg 59 3503 RDNC JHA ADITYA BIMLESH

371 M282786 1003 Com Fresh Reg 19 3503 RDNC KANOREWALA HUSAIN HATIM

372 M282794 1244 Com Fresh Reg 475 3503 RDNC KAKDE HIRAL ABHISHEK

373 M282800 9107 Com Fresh Reg 613 3503 RDNC KALYANI MANAN CHIRAG

374 M282802 1466 Com Fresh Reg 849 3503 RDNC JAIN PRIYANKA PREMCHAND

375 M282804 1486 Com Fresh Reg 487 3503 RDNC JAIN NISHANT SANJAY

376 M282810 1287 Com Fresh Reg 625 3503 RDNC KADAV MANAS PRADEEP

377 M282813 1245 Com Fresh Reg 506 3503 RDNC KANOJIA RASHMI SUNIL

378 M282820 1193 Com Fresh Reg 449 3503 RDNC JAFRI SYED LARAIB HUSAIN SYED SARDAR HUSAIN

379 M282825 1101 Com Fresh Reg 252 3503 RDNC JAISWAL ADITYA PREMCHAND

380 M282832 1247 Com Fresh Reg 402 3503 RDNC JHAWAR JYESHT NARESH

381 M282840 1477 Com Fresh Reg 106 3503 RDNC KAHAR AASHISH VINOD

382 M282842 9131 Com Fresh Reg 637 3503 RDNC KARADIA AHMED ESSA

383 M282846 1023 Com Fresh Reg 14 3503 RDNC JHA AYUSHI ANIL

384 M282848 1416 Com Fresh Reg 12 3503 RDNC JHA JHANVI JAYPRAKASH

385 M282855 1508 Com Fresh Reg 685 3503 RDNC JAISWAL DIVYANSH SHIVBALAK

386 M282864 1010 Com Fresh Reg 34 3503 RDNC JAIN RONIL PARASKUMAR

387 M282867 1494 Com Fresh Reg 655 3503 RDNC JHA SHIVAM RAMLAKHAN

388 M282868 1386 Com Fresh Reg 810 3503 RDNC JAIN BHOOMI PRADIPKUMAR

389 M282869 1404 Com Fresh Reg 304 3503 RDNC JAYRAJ KUNAL HEMRAJ

390 M282877 1108 Com Fresh Reg 206 3503 RDNC JAISWAR ROHAN SURESHRAM

391 M282879 1104 Com Fresh Reg 316 3503 RDNC JAISWAR KOMAL SHAILENDRA

392 M282883 1420 Com Fresh Reg 807 3503 RDNC KADAM RUDRA DAYANAND

393 M282885 1465 Com Fresh Reg 711 3503 RDNC JAISWAL PRANALI JAGDEEP

394 M282891 1521 Com Fresh Reg 715 3503 RDNC JAVKAR DARSHIL DAYANAND

395 M282893 1087 Com Fresh Reg 28 3503 RDNC JAISWAL ARYAN HARISHCHANDRA

396 M282895 1086 Com Fresh Reg 3 3503 RDNC JHA SUDHISH RAMAN

397 M282896 1482 Com Fresh Reg 644 3503 RDNC JOSHI DARSH SHEKHAR

398 M282900 1375 Com Fresh Reg 880 3503 RDNC KAMBALE ESHWAR RAVIRAJ

399 M282909 1082 Com Fresh Reg 117 3503 RDNC JADHAV GAURAV ROHIDAS

400 M282911 1056 Com Fresh Reg 10 3503 RDNC JOSHI BHAVIKA ROOP

401 M282914 1135 Com Fresh Reg 301 3503 RDNC KADAM AARYA PRAKASH

402 M282915 1412 Com Fresh Reg 842 3503 RDNC JADHAV SIYA SANJAY

403 M282917 1304 Com Fresh Reg 684 3503 RDNC KALONI PAYAL RAJSHEKHAR

404 M282918 9110 Com Fresh Reg 420 3503 RDNC JAIN SHREYANK VINOD KUMAR

405 M282919 1400 Com Fresh Reg 831 3503 RDNC KAPADIA AYESHA MOHAMMED
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406 M282929 1295 Com Fresh Reg 629 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOIN ANWAR HUSSAIN 

407 M282930 1454 Com Fresh Reg 674 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN ATIF ASIF

408 M282934 1349 Com Fresh Reg 814 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHD AUSAF TAUSIF

409 M282942 1475 Com Fresh Reg 615 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHD FARAAZ  FIROZ 

410 M282955 9127 Com Fresh Reg 233 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN NOOR MOHAMMED REHAN AHMED

411 M282956 1188 Com Fresh Reg 436 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MUAZ NADEEM

412 M282960 1527 Com Fresh Reg 912 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN RAZA RIYAZ

413 M282964 1533 Com Fresh Reg 879 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHD SHOEB MOHD RAIS

414 M282965 9118 Com Fresh Reg 64 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAKHRIYA TANISHA KAMLESHBHAI

415 M282969 1090 Com Fresh Reg 77 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MARYA ASHFAK

416 M282973 1340 Com Fresh Reg 803 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN ATIFA FEROZ

417 M282974 1004 Com Fresh Reg 84 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN SHIFA HANIF

418 M282978 1352 Com Fresh Reg 805 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN ELIZA MOHAMMED BUNTY

419 M282981 1203 Com Fresh Reg 498 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MIZBA SAJID

420 M282997 1206 Com Fresh Reg 511 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MAUZAM RINKU

421 M282999 1290 Com Fresh Reg 631 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN  MOHAMMED FAISAL SAJJAD

422 M283000 1530 Com Fresh Reg 871 3504 Fr. Agnel KASAR MOHAMMED KAIF KHURSHID AHMED

423 M283007 1015 Com Fresh Reg 99 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN PATHAN ISHRA NASAR

424 M283013 1042 Com Fresh Reg 18 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN RAYYAN TARIQ

425 M283014 1281 Com Fresh Reg 612 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAMKAR TANMAY MAHENDRA

426 M283020 1355 Com Fresh Reg 889 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN SAQIB KIFAYAT

427 M283021 1525 Com Fresh Reg 465 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN AFTAB TAUFIQ

428 M283025 1033 Com Fresh Reg 98 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN NAVED JAVED

429 M283029 1471 Com Fresh Reg 241 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN AFRIDI ABED

430 M283036 1528 Com Fresh Reg 903 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MEHREEN MEHMOOD

431 M283038 1484 Com Fresh Reg 49 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN TEHREEN SADIQ

432 M283039 1174 Com Fresh Reg 209 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN JASMEEN SARFARAJ

433 M283042 1067 Com Fresh Reg 85 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN AFREEN TAHIR

434 M283047 1440 Com Fresh Reg 892 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN ALI FARUKH

435 M283049 1413 Com Fresh Reg 7 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN FATEH AYAZ

436 M283054 1230 Com Fresh Reg 489 3504 Fr. Agnel KEMA SIDDHESH SANTOSH

437 M283056 1172 Com Fresh Reg 250 3504 Fr. Agnel KAWALI ABHISHEK SHRINIVAS

438 M283059 1207 Com Fresh Reg 471 3504 Fr. Agnel KENI MARVI RUPESH

439 M283062 1289 Com Fresh Reg 639 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN RASHID ALISHAN

440 M283066 1313 Com Fresh Reg 672 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MAAJID USMAN GANI 

441 M283069 1069 Com Fresh Reg 89 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN SAHRIN BHOLE

442 M283071 1007 Com Fresh Reg 39 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN SHABINA JAMAL AKHTAR

443 M283073 1035 Com Fresh Reg 29 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN SHAHISTA ZAHEER

444 M283077 1194 Com Fresh Reg 450 3504 Fr. Agnel KASARE ARJUN AJIT

445 M283082 1027 Com Fresh Reg 120 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN ABDUL AHAD IRSHAD AHMED

446 M283085 1452 Com Fresh Reg 415 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN ABDUL KABIR  SHER 

447 M283088 1406 Com Fresh Reg 818 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN SAHIL SARFARAZ

448 M283091 1422 Com Fresh Reg 520 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN ABDULLAH ALI ARBAAZ ALI

449 M283106 1122 Com Fresh Reg 253 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHAMMAD SALIM

450 M283109 1401 Com Fresh Reg 884 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHAMMED AFFAN  ISHTIYAQUE 
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451 M283112 1192 Com Fresh Reg 433 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHAMMED HUNAIN JUNAID

452 M283113 9124 Com Fresh Reg 519 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHAMMED HUSSAIN RAZA

453 M283114 1074 Com Fresh Reg 36 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN MOHAMMED KUMEL SALMAN MEHDI

454 M283127 1184 Com Fresh Reg 276 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN AMAAN WASEEM

455 M283132 1411 Com Fresh Reg 851 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN SAMINA SAJID

456 M283137 1336 Com Fresh Reg 811 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN TABINDA MD FIROZ

457 M283139 1350 Com Fresh Reg 3005 3504 Fr. Agnel KERKAR TANISHKA KISHOR

458 M283143 1187 Com Fresh Reg 2005 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN TAHIR ABDUL WAHAB

459 M283147 1374 Com Fresh Reg 822 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN TAHIR INTAZAR

460 M283150 1324 Com Fresh Reg 626 3504 Fr. Agnel KARKI SAURABH SHER SINGH

461 M283163 1102 Com Fresh Reg 298 3504 Fr. Agnel KASARE KAVERI RAJESH

462 M283167 1489 Com Fresh Reg 815 3504 Fr. Agnel KHAN NAZIYA TAUFIQ

463 M283174 1066 Com Fresh Reg 112 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN ZEBA AFASAR

464 M283178 1129 Com Fresh Reg 207 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANJALKAR AVELYN JAMES

465 M283184 1148 Com Fresh Reg 2006 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN UZMA KALAM

466 M283197 1134 Com Fresh Reg 299 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MARCHANDE SHREYA SACHIN

467 M283200 1145 Com Fresh Reg 236 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN UZMA ZIAUDDIN

468 M283205 1009 Com Fresh Reg 108 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MASALAWALA SHABBIR ALIASGAR

469 M283206 1169 Com Fresh Reg 251 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN YAHYA SHABBIR ABDUL MANNAN

470 M283209 9104 Com Fresh Reg 224 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg LUTHRA SHAAN AMIT KUMAR

471 M283212 1430 Com Fresh Reg 463 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANDAL PRACHI RANJEET

472 M283228 1272 Com Fresh Reg 647 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MEMON MOHAMMAD REHAN ABDUL KADAR

473 M283230 1210 Com Fresh Reg 454 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MAURYA AMAN RAJESH

474 M283234 1150 Com Fresh Reg 283 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MAGHAM AKANKSHA RAMESH

475 M283239 9143 Com Fresh Reg 32 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KUMAR VIKASH NAGENDRA PRASAD

476 M283240 9147 Com Fresh Reg 821 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHUNTIA YASHICA TUSHAR

477 M283243 9136 Com Fresh Reg 48 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALLELA LATHASHA YADAIAH

478 M283246 1136 Com Fresh Reg 294 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANE JANHAVI RAJESH

479 M283261 1473 Com Fresh Reg 458 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALIK KABEER FARAZ

480 M283266 9148 Com Fresh Reg 70 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALKANI REYHAAN DILAVAR

481 M283272 1333 Com Fresh Reg 824 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MAQSOOD SHAIKH SAMAN

482 M283276 1282 Com Fresh Reg 660 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN ZEESHAN MOHAMMED SALIM 

483 M283279 1415 Com Fresh Reg 679 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KOMMU SUSHANT SATAYA

484 M283281 1115 Com Fresh Reg 218 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALI KHUSHI VIJENDRA

485 M283288 1381 Com Fresh Reg 830 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KUDEKAR SHWETA SUBHASH

486 M283293 1128 Com Fresh Reg 291 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANDANI DIKSHA VISHNU

487 M283298 1126 Com Fresh Reg 271 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MACWAN PRISHA ASHOK

488 M283303 1311 Com Fresh Reg 622 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MAKWANA JITEN KAMLESH

489 M283304 1227 Com Fresh Reg 480 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALLAH ADITYA ARVIND

490 M283305 1059 Com Fresh Reg 8 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANDAL PRIYANKA PRAKASH

491 M283319 1261 Com Fresh Reg 635 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg LEWIS JOEL FRANCIS

492 M283322 1197 Com Fresh Reg 486 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHARWA MALEESHA MUKESH

493 M283326 1348 Com Fresh Reg 3006 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MAINGADE MANSI SANTOSH

494 M283327 1144 Com Fresh Reg 247 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANSURI UMENA AYUB

495 M283329 1376 Com Fresh Reg 898 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANDAL SUMIT KUMAR SHAILESH
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496 M283337 9125 Com Fresh Reg 401 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANSOORI MUSTAFA RAZA AYUB 

497 M283340 1008 Com Fresh Reg 27 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN YASIN TARIQ

498 M283352 1224 Com Fresh Reg 427 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANSURI ROSHANKINZA NAZIR

499 M283360 1408 Com Fresh Reg 865 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MANDLIK ARCHITA SUNIL

500 M283369 9120 Com Fresh Reg 659 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KHAN WAQAS PARVEZ

501 M283373 1182 Com Fresh Reg 239 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KORI AAYUSH AJIT

502 M283378 1323 Com Fresh Reg 693 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg KUSHWAHA SHANI SANJAY

503 M283402 1467 Com Fresh Reg 834 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MAURYA KAVYA GANESH

504 M283409 9145 Com Fresh Reg 425 3505 Sr.Andrew Clg MALHOTRA YUG NITIN

505 M283414 1391 Com Fresh Reg 203 3506 Rizvi PRAJAPATI ALOK KUMAR GULABCHAND

506 M283421 1041 Com Fresh Reg 16 3506 Rizvi ROBINSON DEVASAGAYAM

507 M283426 1436 Com Fresh Reg 663 3506 Rizvi RAI VIVEK JITENDRA

508 M283434 1299 Com Fresh Reg 671 3506 Rizvi PRAJAPATI NIKHIL GANGARAM

509 M283437 1449 Com Fresh Reg 827 3506 Rizvi PRAJAPATI PRERNA DINESH KUMAR 

510 M283442 9128 Com Fresh Reg 65 3506 Rizvi SHAH JIYA SAURABH

511 M283443 1088 Com Fresh Reg 76 3506 Rizvi NALIGANTI SHARATH SWAMY

512 M283447 1118 Com Fresh Reg 261 3506 Rizvi PRAJAPATI VIKRAM KHETARAM

513 M283448 1510 Com Fresh Reg 882 3506 Rizvi PRAJAPATI VISHAL RAMMILAN

514 M283453 1305 Com Fresh Reg 605 3506 Rizvi NAIR ARDRA ANILKUMAR

515 M283456 1370 Com Fresh Reg 854 3506 Rizvi SAYED NIDA JAVED

516 M283459 1264 Com Fresh Reg 646 3506 Rizvi SANJANWALA MURTUZA  MUSTUFA

517 M283462 1200 Com Fresh Reg 457 3506 Rizvi PAUL POOJA PRAVAS

518 M283463 1132 Com Fresh Reg 318 3506 Rizvi NAKTE ARYA SHANKAR

519 M283467 1399 Com Fresh Reg 3007 3506 Rizvi SHAH ADIBA ZAKIR

520 M283478 1252 Com Fresh Reg 500 3506 Rizvi PAWAR SHRADDHA DEEPAK

521 M283481 1075 Com Fresh Reg 114 3506 Rizvi QURESHI SADIKA ILIYAS

522 M283483 1051 Com Fresh Reg 22 3506 Rizvi QURESHI RAFIA SAJID

523 M283493 1228 Com Fresh Reg 521 3506 Rizvi MOLLA MERAJ MD MIJANUR

524 M283496 1514 Com Fresh Reg 501 3506 Rizvi NATEKAR DAKSHANAND GANESH

525 M283497 9105 Com Fresh Reg 662 3506 Rizvi SETHIYA NAKUL RAJU

526 M283498 6104 Com 3506 Rizvi QURESHI ZAKWAN SAMEER

527 M283503 1196 Com Fresh Reg 440 3506 Rizvi PATEL NIRALI MANISH

528 M283504 1038 Com Fresh Reg 58 3506 Rizvi PAWAR ANJALI SATILAL

529 M283511 1457 Com Fresh Reg 838 3506 Rizvi MULANI NOAMAN MERAJ

530 M283512 9109 Com Fresh Reg 293 3506 Rizvi SAJWANI TAMANNA JITENDER

531 M283523 1223 Com Fresh Reg 466 3506 Rizvi SAYED MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ALI VIQARALI

532 M283527 1232 Com Fresh Reg 429 3506 Rizvi NISHAD AMAN AJAY

533 M283537 1259 Com Fresh Reg 648 3506 Rizvi SATAM ARYAN MANORANJAN

534 M283544 1178 Com Fresh Reg 267 3506 Rizvi PHATAK PRANAV MOHAN

535 M283549 1358 Com Fresh Reg 896 3506 Rizvi MORE DEVYANI MADAN

536 M283563 1248 Com Fresh Reg 413 3506 Rizvi MIR SHABBAR ALI TAHER ALI

537 M283565 1151 Com Fresh Reg 242 3506 Rizvi QURESHI ZARA MOHD AFZAL

538 M283570 1469 Com Fresh Reg 862 3506 Rizvi QURESHI FARHAN IMTIYAZ

539 M283574 1211 Com Fresh Reg 417 3506 Rizvi MUNASSAR ARSALAN HAMDI

540 M283578 1229 Com Fresh Reg 437 3506 Rizvi PARAB MANAS SWAPNIL
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541 M283584 1306 Com Fresh Reg 716 3506 Rizvi QURESHI TASMIYA NAEEM

542 M283593 1114 Com Fresh Reg 317 3506 Rizvi PATIL SHRAVANI GANESH

543 M283604 1036 Com Fresh Reg 81 3506 Rizvi QURESHI MAZEEN FATIMA MAQSOOD

544 M283624 1103 Com Fresh Reg 266 3506 Rizvi PRASAD SIDDHI MUKESH

545 M283625 9137 Com Fresh Reg 424 3506 Rizvi PANDEY RIDDHIMA VIJAY

546 M283629 1225 Com Fresh Reg 407 3506 Rizvi PANDIT MADHAVI ARVIND

547 M283637 1020 Com Fresh Reg 111 3506 Rizvi SHAIKH ABDUL AHAD HASEEB

548 M283642 1366 Com Fresh Reg 820 3506 Rizvi PATEL UMME HANI SAQIB

549 M283651 1152 Com Fresh Reg 249 3506 Rizvi RAJBHAR VEENU VISHNUPRASAD

550 M283661 1137 Com Fresh Reg 243 3506 Rizvi NORONHA MELISSA FRANKY

551 M283662 1105 Com Fresh Reg 272 3506 Rizvi SEQUEIRA ELWYNA ALLWYN

552 M283672 9117 Com Fresh Reg 11 3506 Rizvi PITALE AMEYA PARAG

553 M283680 1273 Com Fresh Reg 691 3506 Rizvi SALMANI AFIFA SHAMSHER AHMED 

554 M283689 1040 Com Fresh Reg 6 3506 Rizvi PARAB YASH HEMANT

555 M283697 1097 Com Fresh Reg 277 3506 Rizvi SHAHU SNEHA VINOD

556 M283698 1096 Com Fresh Reg 71 3506 Rizvi MONDAL SAHAALAM KALAM

557 M283706 1450 Com Fresh Reg 804 3506 Rizvi PATHAN MOHAMMAD KAIF  SAGIR AHMAD

558 M283715 1180 Com Fresh Reg 269 3506 Rizvi MUKHIYA CHANDAN LALCHAND

559 M283718 1397 Com Fresh Reg 262 3506 Rizvi RAJANI ASHAR RAJ

560 M283719 1497 Com Fresh Reg 921 3506 Rizvi QURESHI SHARIQUE ANWAR 

561 M283747 9141 Com Fresh Reg 688 3506 Rizvi NIZAMI MAHIR NAVEED

562 M283751 1523 Com Fresh Reg 296 3506 Rizvi QURESHI AHMED RAYYAN MOHD IQBAL

563 M283752 1217 Com Fresh Reg 405 3506 Rizvi QURESHI AHMED SALIM

564 M283753 1260 Com Fresh Reg 667 3506 Rizvi PARAB YADHNESH AMIT

565 M283762 1448 Com Fresh Reg 869 3506 Rizvi QURESHI SHUBHAAN AZHAR

566 M283767 1226 Com Fresh Reg 482 3506 Rizvi SHAH AARTI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH

567 M283770 1330 Com Fresh Reg 868 3506 Rizvi NAIR ADITI MANOJ

568 M283777 1091 Com Fresh Reg 30 3506 Rizvi PRABHU VAIDAHI SUSHIL

569 M283785 1052 Com Fresh Reg 82 3506 Rizvi PARAB SANIKA SAMEER

570 M283787 1147 Com Fresh Reg 289 3506 Rizvi PARAB SANIKA SHAMSUNDER

571 M283788 1388 Com Fresh Reg 844 3506 Rizvi NADAR MANIKANDAN SAMADURAI

572 M283814 9112 Com Fresh Reg 45 3506 Rizvi PARAI ANKIT LAXMAN

573 M283818 1529 Com Fresh Reg 2001 3506 Rizvi NISHAD ADITYA INDRAJEET

574 M283820 1266 Com Fresh Reg 654 3506 Rizvi PANDEY SHIVAM LAXMIKANT

575 M283823 9102 Com Fresh Reg 632 3506 Rizvi PANCHAMATIYA SHREE PRATESH

576 M283826 1113 Com Fresh Reg 208 3506 Rizvi SAHANI PRIYANSHU UMESH

577 M283833 1283 Com Fresh Reg 606 3506 Rizvi SAYYED FAIZAN AHMED

578 M283841 1402 Com Fresh Reg 806 3506 Rizvi MONDAL RAKIB ABDUL ALIM 

579 M283846 1428 Com Fresh Reg 888 3506 Rizvi PAL LAVI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR

580 M283848 9111 Com Fresh Reg 419 3506 Rizvi NATHANIEL JESURAJ PHILIPRAJ

581 M283854 1191 Com Fresh Reg 404 3506 Rizvi PATEL KHALIL AHMAD HAYATCHAND

582 M283855 1337 Com Fresh Reg 906 3506 Rizvi QURESHI ALINA FAHIM

583 M283857 1181 Com Fresh Reg 306 3506 Rizvi PRASAD TULSI LAKHAN

584 M283864 1173 Com Fresh Reg 268 3506 Rizvi NAYAK PREM VENKATAIAH

585 M283866 1064 Com Fresh Reg 119 3506 Rizvi SAYYED HUMA TAHSIN ABID HUSSAIN
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586 M283872 1372 Com Fresh Reg 813 3506 Rizvi SAH NEHA MANOJ

587 M283880 1262 Com Fresh Reg 623 3506 Rizvi SHAIKH AAMIN RAFIQ

588 M283884 1131 Com Fresh Reg 223 3506 Rizvi MISHRA RIMJHIM DEVIPRASAD

589 M283888 1354 Com Fresh Reg 899 3506 Rizvi SAYED MOHMMAD AYRA NAUSHAD 

590 M283897 1380 Com Fresh Reg 864 3506 Rizvi SHAH ALTAMUS JAVED

591 M283900 1532 Com Fresh Reg 887 3506 Rizvi PAL SHAGUN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

592 M283902 1271 Com Fresh Reg 614 3506 Rizvi SAUD MILAN MANSINGH

593 M283904 1049 Com Fresh Reg 79 3506 Rizvi SAYED AMAN ZAFAR

594 M283908 1133 Com Fresh Reg 285 3506 Rizvi PAWAR SWANANDI MAHENDRA

595 M283911 1204 Com Fresh Reg 495 3506 Rizvi SAWANT SANCHITA SUNIL

596 M283912 1342 Com Fresh Reg 819 3506 Rizvi NIRMAL NANDINI RAJU

597 M283918 9146 Com Fresh Reg 313 3506 Rizvi RAMCHANDANI HREHAAN AMIT

598 M283919 1393 Com Fresh Reg 229 3506 Rizvi POFALKAR NIKITA SACHIN

599 M283921 9134 Com Fresh Reg 423 3506 Rizvi SAWANT TANISH NAMDEO

600 M283929 1507 Com Fresh Reg 686 3506 Rizvi SHAH VISHNU PRIYA DILIP

601 M283932 9133 Com Fresh Reg 444 3506 Rizvi SALIAN SANYUKTA SATISH

602 M283935 1371 Com Fresh Reg 890 3506 Rizvi RIZVI   MOHAMMAD ABBAS SYED ARZOO

603 M283938 1536 Com Fresh Reg 704 3506 Rizvi SDDIQUE MOHAMMED ABAAN ALI  PARVEZ ALI

604 M283946 1526 Com Fresh Reg 456 3506 Rizvi SHAIKH  MOHAMMED UMAR SHOYEB

605 M283954 1368 Com Fresh Reg 833 3506 Rizvi QURESHI MOHD AYAAN MOHD ILYAAS

606 M283977 1496 Com Fresh Reg 651 3506 Rizvi PATEL ABIR  ISHAQUE 

607 M283983 1367 Com Fresh Reg 829 3506 Rizvi SAYYED IQRA MOHD TAHIR

608 M283984 1016 Com Fresh Reg 44 3506 Rizvi SAYED KUBRA MOHSIN

609 M283988 1315 Com Fresh Reg 652 3506 Rizvi PEDNEKAR RAJAN PRAKASH

610 M283993 1459 Com Fresh Reg 914 3506 Rizvi SAYED ZARRAR EJAZ

611 M283996 1109 Com Fresh Reg 225 3506 Rizvi RAMOZI VIRENDRA HEERA

612 M284003 1241 Com Fresh Reg 451 3506 Rizvi RAJBHAR TRISHA VINOD

613 M284019 9116 Com Fresh Reg 823 3506 Rizvi PANDEY AARYAN PRADEEP

614 M284023 1504 Com Fresh Reg 507 3506 Rizvi SAYYED ARSALAN JAVED

615 M284025 1418 Com Fresh Reg 107 3506 Rizvi PUJARI KESARI MOHAN SINGH

616 M284027 1509 Com Fresh Reg 825 3506 Rizvi PARMAR YASH ANIL

617 M284028 1308 Com Fresh Reg 633 3506 Rizvi PATWA MOKSH DEEPAK

618 M284033 1480 Com Fresh Reg 610 3506 Rizvi NADAR ANISH RAJESH

619 M284034 1474 Com Fresh Reg 491 3506 Rizvi PISAT HARSH RAKESH

620 M284035 1300 Com Fresh Reg 677 3506 Rizvi SAHU YUGESH ROSHAN LAL

621 M284044 6103 Com 3506 Rizvi QURESHI  SHANIA NAEEM

622 M284049 9142 Com Fresh Reg 73 3506 Rizvi PAI DEVANSHI DILIP

623 M284051 9138 Com Fresh Reg 13 3506 Rizvi PATIL VANSHIKA NITESH

624 M284056 1162 Com Fresh Reg 201 3506 Rizvi MIRANDA ASHLEY OLIVER

625 M284059 1516 Com Fresh Reg 297 3506 Rizvi NAGAVKAR SHREYAS GANESH

626 M284060 9119 Com Fresh Reg 290 3506 Rizvi PAWAR SRUSHTI BHASKAR

627 M284065 1478 Com Fresh Reg 665 3506 Rizvi SAYYED MUSTAQIM MUSTAK

628 M284068 9144 Com Fresh Reg 53 3506 Rizvi ROY SUMANT PRAKASH

629 M284073 1233 Com Fresh Reg 510 3506 Rizvi PAWAR MANTHAN GANESH

630 M284083 1409 Com Fresh Reg 859 3506 Rizvi PATIL SANTOSHI SANTOSH
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631 M284085 1168 Com Fresh Reg 254 3506 Rizvi QURESHI TUBA MOHD GUFRAN

632 M284086 1239 Com Fresh Reg 442 3506 Rizvi PAL DITI UDAYRAJ

633 M284091 1170 Com Fresh Reg 238 3506 Rizvi MOMIN ABDUL SAMEER ABDUL RASHID

634 M284099 1344 Com Fresh Reg 816 3506 Rizvi QURESHI RUMAYSA FAISAL

635 M284105 1327 Com Fresh Reg 848 3506 Rizvi QURESHI HUREIN RIYAZ

636 M284106 1503 Com Fresh Reg 483 3506 Rizvi PANDEY AYUSH SANJAY

637 M284109 1026 Com Fresh Reg 42 3506 Rizvi QURESHI MUSTAKEEM AMJAD

638 M284117 1277 Com Fresh Reg 657 3506 Rizvi PARDESHI VEER PRATAP

639 M284131 1106 Com Fresh Reg 2002 3506 Rizvi MOMIN AFIYA ABDUL MAJID

640 M284132 1490 Com Fresh Reg 497 3506 Rizvi SAYYED ZOYA FAROOK

641 M284134 1053 Com Fresh Reg 5 3506 Rizvi SAHU SHREYA KAMLESH

642 M284138 1379 Com Fresh Reg 886 3506 Rizvi SHAH ADITYA RAJESH

643 M284141 1149 Com Fresh Reg 281 3506 Rizvi PATHAK RIYA SUNIL

644 M284151 1403 Com Fresh Reg 895 3506 Rizvi MONDAL RAYHAN ABDUL RAHAMAN

645 M284154 1364 Com Fresh Reg 875 3506 Rizvi MOMIN MOIZ MUFFAZAL

646 M284156 1472 Com Fresh Reg 839 3506 Rizvi SAYYED AIZAD ARSHAD

647 M284172 1043 Com Fresh Reg 80 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AMAAN KAMRUDDIN

648 M284176 1094 Com Fresh Reg 20 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ASAD IMRAN

649 M284178 1357 Com Fresh Reg 3002 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SAAD SHAUKAT ALI

650 M284181 1312 Com Fresh Reg 668 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SHAFIQ SALIM

651 M284186 1470 Com Fresh Reg 866 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH JOAIB RAFIIQ

652 M284197 1045 Com Fresh Reg 87 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH IRAM MOHD ASIF

653 M284210 9135 Com Fresh Reg 411 3510 M. M. Pupil SHETTY PRASHASTI VIJAY

654 M284212 1216 Com Fresh Reg 515 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MAAZ WASIM

655 M284214 1535 Com Fresh Reg 860 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH TUBA MOHD ISLAM 

656 M284215 1065 Com Fresh Reg 102 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH TUBA MOHD SALIM

657 M284218 1269 Com Fresh Reg 703 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SABAH IQBAL

658 M284219 1021 Com Fresh Reg 94 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ARBAN ABDUL RASHID

659 M284232 1447 Com Fresh Reg 237 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SABRIN JAMIL

660 M284236 1024 Com Fresh Reg 41 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH NIDA NAEEM

661 M284240 1212 Com Fresh Reg 461 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA SUDHANSHU MANOJ

662 M284243 1143 Com Fresh Reg 212 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SIDRA PARVEZ

663 M284257 1485 Com Fresh Reg 817 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ABEER ALTAF

664 M284260 1037 Com Fresh Reg 105 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA LEEJA MUKESH

665 M284266 1092 Com Fresh Reg 113 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AYESHA JAVED

666 M284272 1488 Com Fresh Reg 828 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SAFA ALTAF HUSSAIN 

667 M284284 1335 Com Fresh Reg 861 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SOFIYA FARID

668 M284290 1209 Com Fresh Reg 496 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SUFIYAN SHAUKAT ALI

669 M284293 1158 Com Fresh Reg 259 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH HAFSA MOHAMMAD ARIF

670 M284299 1219 Com Fresh Reg 428 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SOHA FAROOQ

671 M284307 1511 Com Fresh Reg 438 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMAD  ISAM  IBRAHIM

672 M284310 1438 Com Fresh Reg 701 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ANAS GULAM YASIN 

673 M284312 1329 Com Fresh Reg 3001 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMAD FAIZAN GUFRAN AHMAD

674 M284326 1453 Com Fresh Reg 477 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL LATIF

675 M284328 1048 Com Fresh Reg 95 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMED AYAAN ATEEQUE
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676 M284332 9121 Com Fresh Reg 414 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMED HAMZAH SAMEER

677 M284336 1175 Com Fresh Reg 210 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMED HUSAIN

678 M284342 1044 Com Fresh Reg 72 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMED MURTUZA MOHD SHARIF

679 M284343 1491 Com Fresh Reg 512 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARIF MOHAMMED NEHAN   SADATULLAH

680 M284346 1254 Com Fresh Reg 432 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHAMMED RIZWAN KAISER

681 M284355 1442 Com Fresh Reg 915 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH REHAN AEJAZ

682 M284373 1189 Com Fresh Reg 474 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHD ASJAD MOHMOUD LUKMAN

683 M284379 1446 Com Fresh Reg 460 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHD GAUS RAZA MOHD SIRAJ

684 M284384 1123 Com Fresh Reg 234 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHD KAMRAN MD FARHAN

685 M284392 1029 Com Fresh Reg 50 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MOHD SAUD SHARFUDDIN

686 M284414 1072 Com Fresh Reg 116 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ISHRA ANWAR ALI

687 M284424 1463 Com Fresh Reg 295 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ARIBA AHMAD RAZA 

688 M284431 1524 Com Fresh Reg 850 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ASIF MEHTAB

689 M284446 1028 Com Fresh Reg 63 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ALIM JALIL

690 M284452 1268 Com Fresh Reg 653 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ALINA MOHDIRSHAD

691 M284456 1127 Com Fresh Reg 205 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ZAINAB AFSAR

692 M284468 1519 Com Fresh Reg 909 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA DHIRAJ RAKESH

693 M284475 1214 Com Fresh Reg 452 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ALISHA ASIF

694 M284486 1243 Com Fresh Reg 494 3510 M. M. Pupil SHEDGE ADITI ANIL

695 M284496 1062 Com Fresh Reg 35 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA PRIYANKA VEDPRAKASH

696 M284511 1046 Com Fresh Reg 75 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH NIKHAT MOHD JALAL

697 M284527 1398 Com Fresh Reg 202 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ARMAAN ANWAR

698 M284529 1073 Com Fresh Reg 86 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AMMAAR HUKMUDDIN

699 M284530 1439 Com Fresh Reg 459 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AHMAD ALI HASIBUR RAHAMAN 

700 M284540 1077 Com Fresh Reg 40 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ARMAN SAFIYAR RAHAMAN

701 M284542 1002 Com Fresh Reg 54 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AMMAR MOHAMMAD EHSAN PINTO

702 M284554 1288 Com Fresh Reg 656 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA SIMONE UMESH

703 M284558 1001 Com Fresh Reg 61 3510 M. M. Pupil SHANEDIWAN UZAIFA EKRAM

704 M284559 1334 Com Fresh Reg 858 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SANA AZIM

705 M284560 1141 Com Fresh Reg 309 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SANA BEGAM ABDUL

706 M284562 1215 Com Fresh Reg 403 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH SANA IBRAHIM

707 M284566 1537 Com Fresh Reg 439 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH JUNAID JUMMAN

708 M284571 1369 Com Fresh Reg 873 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA RONAK SUMESH

709 M284574 1117 Com Fresh Reg 230 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA GANESH DILIP

710 M284577 1083 Com Fresh Reg 115 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MINHAJUL ABDUL SALAM

711 M284578 1410 Com Fresh Reg 877 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH HANIA AKBAR

712 M284579 1032 Com Fresh Reg 15 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA TANISH KAMLESH

713 M284590 1363 Com Fresh Reg 837 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MANTASHA SAMEER ALI

714 M284591 1155 Com Fresh Reg 279 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MANTASHA ZAHEED

715 M284599 1154 Com Fresh Reg 258 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARIF HOORAIN KASSIM

716 M284601 1240 Com Fresh Reg 408 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA RUPAL ANJAN

717 M284615 1276 Com Fresh Reg 708 3510 M. M. Pupil SHELAR NIRAJ SANTOSH

718 M284622 1351 Com Fresh Reg 840 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AMREEN AMJAD

719 M284623 1124 Com Fresh Reg 311 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AMREEN BANO GULAM DASTAGIR

720 M284631 1481 Com Fresh Reg 907 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH FARHAN FIROZ
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721 M284632 1171 Com Fresh Reg 245 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH FARHAN SAGIR AHMED

722 M284635 1345 Com Fresh Reg 913 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH FARHEEN AHAMED

723 M284645 1353 Com Fresh Reg 846 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH FARMAN ABDUL KARIM

724 M284650 1294 Com Fresh Reg 616 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH FARZIN FAIYAZ

725 M284658 1441 Com Fresh Reg 431 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ARSH HUSSAIN ANWAR 

726 M284659 9150 Com Fresh Reg 717 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ARSH YUNUS

727 M284664 1251 Com Fresh Reg 468 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH INSHA SALIM

728 M284673 1018 Com Fresh Reg 104 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH AFSHEEN ABDUL AZIZ

729 M284675 1202 Com Fresh Reg 514 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ARSHINYA MUJAHID

730 M284677 1063 Com Fresh Reg 46 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH BUSHRA BANO MOHD HANIF

731 M284681 1165 Com Fresh Reg 228 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH WASIM ABDUL RAHIM

732 M284684 1320 Com Fresh Reg 675 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH YASIR AHMED  SARWAR ALI 

733 M284693 1365 Com Fresh Reg 917 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH TASMIYA TAUSIF

734 M284697 1443 Com Fresh Reg 919 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH HUSSAIN KAIYOOM

735 M284712 1433 Com Fresh Reg 883 3510 M. M. Pupil SHARMA AYUSH ARJUN

736 M284714 1218 Com Fresh Reg 416 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH NAUSHABA SALIM

737 M284718 1462 Com Fresh Reg 694 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH KHUSNUMA NASIRUDDIN

738 M284720 1050 Com Fresh Reg 118 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ABUZAR ZAHID

739 M284721 1081 Com Fresh Reg 92 3510 M. M. Pupil SHEDEKAR VEDANT VASANT

740 M284737 1013 Com Fresh Reg 97 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH JOYA SIRAJUDDIN

741 M284738 1047 Com Fresh Reg 37 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH ZOYA TAUFIQ

742 M284741 1392 Com Fresh Reg 263 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH RIYAN FIROZ

743 M284745 1417 Com Fresh Reg 464 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH RAZA AHMED MD NASIR

744 M284749 1339 Com Fresh Reg 841 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH HUZAIFA JAAN MOHAMMED

745 M284754 2526 Com Fresh Reg 410 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MIZBA IQBAL 

746 M284755 1140 Com Fresh Reg 222 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH MIZBA KHWAJA

747 M284756 1346 Com Fresh Reg 918 3510 M. M. Pupil SHAIKH FAZIL FARIDUDDIN

748 M284763 1362 Com Fresh Reg 3008 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SYED AQIB ALI RIYASAT ALI

749 M284767 1285 Com Fresh Reg 700 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THODU DEV MAHESH

750 M284772 1274 Com Fresh Reg 680 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VERMA ISHA LALIT

751 M284775 1006 Com Fresh Reg 2 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SIDDIQUI AAFREEN MO SIRAJ

752 M284776 1414 Com Fresh Reg 905 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH KAMAAL MUKESH

753 M284781 1208 Com Fresh Reg 469 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VALMIKI SADHANA SUNILKUMAR

754 M284783 1319 Com Fresh Reg 609 3513 S.T. Singh Khar ZAVERI BHADRESH PRAMOD

755 M284790 1153 Com Fresh Reg 240 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV ANJALI DHIRENDRA

756 M284791 1332 Com Fresh Reg 908 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH RIJALPRAKASH JHUPA SINGH

757 M284794 1487 Com Fresh Reg 721 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH NAMAN DILIP KUMAR

758 M284796 1419 Com Fresh Reg 911 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH ROHAN PRAKASH

759 M284797 1221 Com Fresh Reg 479 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV RAJAN SOMNATH

760 M284798 1307 Com Fresh Reg 658 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SUVARNA SANAY MANOJ

761 M284800 1222 Com Fresh Reg 421 3513 S.T. Singh Khar WAGHELA MANISH VIJAY

762 M284806 1502 Com Fresh Reg 509 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VERMA SAMAR DINESH

763 M284814 1517 Com Fresh Reg 315 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VINDE SHRAVANI SANTOSH

764 M284815 9130 Com Fresh Reg 801 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THAKUR BHAVYA GOPI

765 M284818 1437 Com Fresh Reg 472 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV ABHAY SAHADEV
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766 M284819 1159 Com Fresh Reg 273 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SIDDIQUI AYESHA NAVED

767 M284827 1286 Com Fresh Reg 636 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SHETTY SIDDHANT SANTOSH

768 M284829 1316 Com Fresh Reg 696 3513 S.T. Singh Khar UPADHYAY DEV HIMANSHU

769 M284830 1085 Com Fresh Reg 109 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV SIDDHARTH SANJAY

770 M284831 1458 Com Fresh Reg 719 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SONI YUG DINESH

771 M284845 1166 Com Fresh Reg 214 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV HITESH DINESH

772 M284847 1385 Com Fresh Reg 802 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH ANVESHA DEEPAK

773 M284851 9126 Com Fresh Reg 409 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THAKKAR KEYA CHETAN

774 M284853 1201 Com Fresh Reg 505 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH SHREYA MOHAN

775 M284855 1263 Com Fresh Reg 709 3513 S.T. Singh Khar WAGHE SHREYAS SACHIN

776 M284861 1237 Com Fresh Reg 478 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV RISHABH RAKESH

777 M284865 1242 Com Fresh Reg 447 3513 S.T. Singh Khar TIWARI MOHANI BRAHAMADEV

778 M284867 1279 Com Fresh Reg 714 3513 S.T. Singh Khar WAYAKAR BHARATI YOGESH

779 M284881 1297 Com Fresh Reg 710 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SONKOLI SHRAVANE ASHOK

780 M284884 1250 Com Fresh Reg 406 3513 S.T. Singh Khar TEGHI RUKHSARBANO MOHD FAKHRUDDIN

781 M284885 1464 Com Fresh Reg 664 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH MADHU ARVIND

782 M284895 1390 Com Fresh Reg 722 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SHINDE NEIL SACHIN

783 M284897 1331 Com Fresh Reg 897 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SOLANKI JINAL MAHESH

784 M284898 1298 Com Fresh Reg 681 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VAISHY PRINCE ROSHAN

785 M284906 1522 Com Fresh Reg 690 3513 S.T. Singh Khar TIGGA VINISHA ANJELUS

786 M284911 1394 Com Fresh Reg 264 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV ABHISHEK DINESH KUMAR

787 M284918 1012 Com Fresh Reg 93 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THAKUR ADITYA PAWAN

788 M284920 1495 Com Fresh Reg 508 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VASKAR SHIVANSH DHANRAJ

789 M284921 1278 Com Fresh Reg 3003 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THOMBRE DIVESH SAMBHAJI

790 M284923 1125 Com Fresh Reg 204 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SOLANKI DIYA MAHESH

791 M284927 1270 Com Fresh Reg 641 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VAISH ANUJ LAVKUSH

792 M284932 1456 Com Fresh Reg 881 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SIDDIQUE KAIF  ASHIQALI 

793 M284935 1231 Com Fresh Reg 435 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SHIRGUDI KRISH LALIT

794 M284941 1256 Com Fresh Reg 707 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV ANIL NISHANT

795 M284947 1176 Com Fresh Reg 226 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VISHWAKARMA ADITYA AJAY

796 M284949 1347 Com Fresh Reg 845 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VISHWAKARMA AJEET SATYARAM

797 M284954 1110 Com Fresh Reg 2004 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VISHWAKARMA SARTHAK PRAMOD

798 M284956 1301 Com Fresh Reg 627 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VISHWAKARMA SHLOK RAMSHIROMANI

799 M284963 1377 Com Fresh Reg 832 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SIDDIQUE MOHD FAIZAAN MATIN AHMED

800 M284965 1014 Com Fresh Reg 96 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH VYOMRAJ MRITUNJAY

801 M284970 1157 Com Fresh Reg 305 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH AMAN JAYPRATAP

802 M284974 1031 Com Fresh Reg 67 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV AMAN SUSHIL

803 M284976 9103 Com Fresh Reg 676 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SIPANI MANAN DEEPAK

804 M284982 1310 Com Fresh Reg 624 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THAKUR SANIKA NARESH

805 M284993 1039 Com Fresh Reg 25 3513 S.T. Singh Khar ZINDRAN MOHAMMED NABEEL PARVEZ

806 M284997 1359 Com Fresh Reg 878 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH KRIPA VIJAY

807 M284998 1302 Com Fresh Reg 630 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH DEEPANSHU MANOJ

808 M285000 1445 Com Fresh Reg 705 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THANGANOOR DIVYESH NARESH

809 M285011 1249 Com Fresh Reg 493 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SURVE GAURAV SACHIN

810 M285019 1498 Com Fresh Reg 698 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SHETTY SHRISH JAYA
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811 M285023 1146 Com Fresh Reg 300 3513 S.T. Singh Khar WALANJU URJITA SANJAY

812 M285028 1431 Com Fresh Reg 678 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THAKUR KARTIK AMAR

813 M285030 1296 Com Fresh Reg 683 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VAISHYA SRUSTI AJAY

814 M285039 9123 Com Fresh Reg 617 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH AYUSH SUNIL

815 M285040 1314 Com Fresh Reg 670 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH AYUSH VIRENDRA

816 M285048 1190 Com Fresh Reg 412 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SHETTY TUSHAN VEERESHWAR

817 M285055 1501 Com Fresh Reg 430 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV ANUSHKA MOHITLAL

818 M285062 9113 Com Fresh Reg 74 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SONI RONIT JITENDRA

819 M285063 1382 Com Fresh Reg 874 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH AMIT RAMESH

820 M285064 1235 Com Fresh Reg 446 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH YUKTA RANJIT

821 M285066 1183 Com Fresh Reg 235 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH AASTHA AKHILESH

822 M285067 1460 Com Fresh Reg 720 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH AASTHA SHIVBAHADUR

823 M285068 1383 Com Fresh Reg 902 3513 S.T. Singh Khar VAISHY ASTHA SONAM

824 M285070 1280 Com Fresh Reg 695 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV PRITI DEVKUMAR

825 M285071 1325 Com Fresh Reg 682 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV ARATI KUMARI JAYRAM

826 M285079 1479 Com Fresh Reg 697 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV RAHUL RAJKUMAR

827 M285082 1373 Com Fresh Reg 863 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SINGH SHAURYA OM PRAKASH 

828 M285085 1234 Com Fresh Reg 434 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SHINDE ANUSHKA KISHORE

829 M285089 1461 Com Fresh Reg 706 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV SHIVANI RANJIT

830 M285101 1389 Com Fresh Reg 867 3513 S.T. Singh Khar YADAV SATYAM RAMSEVAK

831 M285103 9106 Com Fresh Reg 611 3513 S.T. Singh Khar THAPAR MAYANK AJAY

832 M285107 1095 Com Fresh Reg 110 3513 S.T. Singh Khar SHREE JAYANTHIKA THIRUCHANDRAN

833 M285108 1499 Com Fresh Reg 619 3513 S.T. Singh Khar WAGHDIYA YUG ASHWIN

834 M401078 6105 Com Fresh Pvt 3503 RDNC SHAIKH SANAULLAH ATAULLAH

835 M093240 2466 Sci Fresh Reg 828 3503 RDNC BATLIWALA ARIBAH SHADAB

836 M093250 9217 Sci Fresh Reg 831 3503 RDNC CHAUDHARY KANAK SACHIN

837 M093254 2418 Sci Fresh Reg 833 3503 RDNC CHAUDHARI NEIL MAHESH

838 M093256 2002 Sci Fresh Reg 88 3503 RDNC CHAURASIA PRINCY ARUN

839 M093258 2004 Sci Fresh Reg 49 3503 RDNC CHAUDHARY RUSHDA IFTIKHARULLAH

840 M093260 2105 Sci Fresh Reg 163 3503 RDNC CHOUDHARY SADHANA AKHILESH

841 M093265 2201 Sci Fresh Reg 314 3503 RDNC ANSARI MO SIDDIQ SAUWAL

842 M093267 2387 Sci Fresh Reg 712 3503 RDNC CHOUDHARY SOFIYA BUNIYAD ALI

843 M093269 2189 Sci Fresh Reg 313 3503 RDNC CHAUDHARY TANBIRKUMAR TETAR

844 M093270 2444 Sci Fresh Reg 861 3503 RDNC CHOUDHARY TARUNA MOHANLAL

845 M093274 2606 Sci Fresh Reg 518 3503 RDNC CHOUDHARY VAISHNAVI MOHAN

846 M093275 9204 Sci Fresh Reg 905 3503 RDNC BADADE OM VIKRAM

847 M093277 2412 Sci Fresh Reg 892 3503 RDNC ANSARI MD ZAFAR MD HASNAIN

848 M093279 5210 Sci 3503 RDNC CHOWDHURY ANANYA ASHISH

849 M093282 5215 Sci 3503 RDNC MD MEHRAB MD GULAB

850 M093290 5208 Sci 3503 RDNC SHEDGE PRANAY PRAKASH

851 M093298 5216 Sci 3503 RDNC MANGAONKAR OMKAR NANDKUMAR

852 M093303 5217 Sci 3503 RDNC KANNOJIYA AYUSH SANTOSH KUMAR

853 M093305 5222 Sci 3503 RDNC JHA PRIYA RADHAKANT

854 M093311 5219 Sci 3503 RDNC QURESHI MD HAMZA AMIN

855 M093314 5218 Sci 3503 RDNC NIKAM DISHANT NANDU
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856 M093318 5202 Sci 3503 RDNC MANJHI MAHENDRA SINGH RAMKUMAR

857 M093323 5206 Sci 3503 RDNC ALLAM SRINIVAS ANAND

858 M093325 5209 Sci 3503 RDNC PARADKAR ROHAN VINAYAK

859 M093334 5207 Sci 3503 RDNC KHAN AHMED SAEED TAHIR TAYYAB KHAN

860 M093335 5204 Sci 3503 RDNC SHAIKH SADANI KHALIL

861 M093336 5225 Sci 3503 RDNC QURESHI REHAN KHALID

862 M093337 5201 Sci 3503 RDNC GHATGE APEKSHA ARESH

863 M093340 5220 Sci 3503 RDNC SHAIKH SUFIYAN ANSAR

864 M093342 5221 Sci 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHAMMAD ARHAM SAJID

865 M093350 5205 Sci 3503 RDNC QURESHI IMAAD SHAFI

866 M093353 5203 Sci 3503 RDNC TUPNU EVEREST MANOJKUMAR

867 M093356 5214 Sci 3503 RDNC KORI SHRUTI RAM SANJIVAN

868 M093361 2078 Sci Fresh Reg 221 3503 RDNC BAIG ADIBA ASIF

869 M093364 2635 Sci Fresh Reg 876 3503 RDNC ALLARAKHIA MOHAMMAD ALI HAMEED 

870 M093365 2465 Sci Fresh Reg 809 3503 RDNC BOHRA DIYA RAJU

871 M093366 2330 Sci Fresh Reg 419 3503 RDNC BAGDI RIYA SAPAN

872 M093369 2495 Sci Fresh Reg 302 3503 RDNC   RAAJEEYA VALLABHA RAMAKRISHNA

873 M093378 2349 Sci Fresh Reg 719 3503 RDNC ABBASI KHADIJAH SHABBIR

874 M093380 2118 Sci Fresh Reg 153 3503 RDNC CHOUGULE AFTAB ASLAM

875 M093383 2537 Sci Fresh Reg 461 3503 RDNC DHOKLE RAAHIM RIYAZ AHMED

876 M093385 2601 Sci Fresh Reg 120 3503 RDNC ANSARI SHAHIN PARVEEN  MOHAMMED QASIM

877 M093395 2404 Sci Fresh Reg 842 3503 RDNC ASHIWAL RAJ NARESH

878 M093398 2243 Sci Fresh Reg 458 3503 RDNC BHIMANI SAKINA SUJAT HUSSAIN

879 M093399 2329 Sci Fresh Reg 608 3503 RDNC DHOLI SUJAL LAL BAHADUR

880 M093402 2504 Sci Fresh Reg 316 3503 RDNC DALVI UTTAM UMESH

881 M093406 9009 Sci Fresh Reg 692 3503 RDNC AHMED MOHAMMED KADIR

882 M093409 2515 Sci Fresh Reg 4019 3503 RDNC BHISE ARYAN ASHOK

883 M093414 2281 Sci Fresh Reg 462 3503 RDNC DUBEY SAPANA SANTOSH

884 M093420 2216 Sci Fresh Reg 318 3503 RDNC BHOSALE SANIKA RAMESH

885 M093421 2480 Sci Fresh Reg 36 3503 RDNC CHOUBEY MANISH MOHAN

886 M093424 7001 Sci 3503 RDNC AJAY KUMAR PRAMOD SAFI

887 M093428 2114 Sci Fresh Reg 164 3503 RDNC DARUWALA ARIC  

888 M093433 2630 Sci Fresh Reg 907 3503 RDNC CHAVANDE ARYAN PRAVIN

889 M093442 2470 Sci Fresh Reg 491 3503 RDNC CHAUHAN ABDUL WAHID MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

890 M093446 2603 Sci Fresh Reg 112 3503 RDNC  KHAN TASBIYA  TAUFIQ 

891 M093458 2264 Sci Fresh Reg 485 3503 RDNC ANSARI MADIHA SHAKIL AHMED

892 M093464 2130 Sci Fresh Reg 154 3503 RDNC BANJAN NEEL PADMANABHA

893 M093476 2390 Sci Fresh Reg 700 3503 RDNC ANSARI RAFIYA PARVEEN NAUSHAD

894 M093482 2239 Sci Fresh Reg 307 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHAMMAD ARHAM MMOHAMMED AZAM

895 M093484 2164 Sci Fresh Reg 350 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHAMMED AAYAN MUNNA

896 M093485 2532 Sci Fresh Reg 633 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHAMMED AFFAN SHAUKAT ALI 

897 M093487 2171 Sci Fresh Reg 359 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHAMMED ANAS MOHAMMED AMJAD

898 M093488 7012 Sci 3503 RDNC ANSARI MUHAMMED DAANISH IMTIYAAZ

899 M093490 2300 Sci Fresh Reg 499 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHAMMED ZAKI MOHD ZAHID

900 M093496 2260 Sci Fresh Reg 565 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHD AHMED KHALIL AHMED
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901 M093499 2618 Sci Fresh Reg 352 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHD FAIZAN MOHD JAMIL

902 M093501 2257 Sci Fresh Reg 577 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHD FIRDOS MOHD FIROZ

903 M093502 9210 Sci Fresh Reg 383 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHD HASSAN MOHD YOUNUS

904 M093515 2019 Sci Fresh Reg 85 3503 RDNC ANSARI MOHIDA ABRAR

905 M093521 2392 Sci Fresh Reg 678 3503 RDNC AHMAD BUSHRA ISRAR

906 M093524 2017 Sci Fresh Reg 68 3503 RDNC ANSARI MEHREEN AZAM

907 M093525 2200 Sci Fresh Reg 400 3503 RDNC ANSARI MEHTAB HUSSAIN  ZAKIR HUSSAIN

908 M093526 9230 Sci Fresh Reg 489 3503 RDNC CHATURVEDI AARAV ANURAG

909 M093531 2610 Sci Fresh Reg 46 3503 RDNC ANSARI ADIBA MOHAMMED ALI 

910 M093533 2622 Sci Fresh Reg 517 3503 RDNC CHAUHAN SIDRRA INTEZAR

911 M093535 7015 Sci 3503 RDNC ANSARI SHIFA RAZAWL HAQUE

912 M093536 2354 Sci Fresh Reg 602 3503 RDNC ANSARI SHIFA SAMIRUDDIN

913 M093537 2321 Sci Fresh Reg 724 3503 RDNC   SABA ARIFALI

914 M093541 2450 Sci Fresh Reg 838 3503 RDNC BEGUM SHAIKH SANA

915 M093545 2597 Sci Fresh Reg 9 3503 RDNC ANSARI NAIMAT KHATOON MOHAMMED ANIS

916 M093551 2441 Sci Fresh Reg 829 3503 RDNC   BISMAH IRSHAD HUSAIN

917 M093560 9212 Sci Fresh Reg 906 3503 RDNC DHENGE SHIVANK KEDAR

918 M093562 2558 Sci Fresh Reg 698 3503 RDNC AHMED SANIYA BANO MAQBOOL AHMED

919 M093563 2328 Sci Fresh Reg 673 3503 RDNC ANSARI ASIYA MOHAMMAD ABID

920 M093566 2270 Sci Fresh Reg 550 3503 RDNC ANSARI ALIZA SHAMSUZZAMA

921 M093570 2103 Sci Fresh Reg 190 3503 RDNC ANSARI NIKHAT BANO IZHARUL HAQUE 

922 M093579 2045 Sci Fresh Reg 114 3503 RDNC DALVI IRAM SALIM

923 M093582 2272 Sci Fresh Reg 535 3503 RDNC ANSARI ARMAIN GULAM JILANI

924 M093592 2605 Sci Fresh Reg 661 3503 RDNC ANSARI JAMILA KHATOON  MUSAHID RAJA 

925 M093599 2534 Sci Fresh Reg 454 3503 RDNC DAS ISHAAN DILIP

926 M093607 2608 Sci Fresh Reg 493 3503 RDNC CHALKE KUNAL UTTAM

927 M093609 2487 Sci Fresh Reg 812 3503 RDNC  SHAIKH ANAS MOHAMED ARIF

928 M093620 2361 Sci Fresh Reg 715 3503 RDNC DASARI TANMESH RAJU

929 M093622 7011 Sci 3503 RDNC ANSARI MANTASHA MOHAMMED ANWAR

930 M093629 2509 Sci Fresh Reg 634 3503 RDNC  HASHMI MOHAMMAD FAISAL  HAROON

931 M093635 2121 Sci Fresh Reg 179 3503 RDNC DEVALKAR OMKAR BHAGWAN

932 M093640 2549 Sci Fresh Reg 471 3503 RDNC  RENAVIKAR AHMED  FARAAZ AZIM

933 M093641 2505 Sci Fresh Reg 466 3503 RDNC DARZI NOOR HASAN RAFIQUE 

934 M093643 2388 Sci Fresh Reg 681 3503 RDNC ANSARI IQRA ISHTIYAQUE

935 M093650 2489 Sci Fresh Reg 723 3503 RDNC ANSARI AFREEN ASRAR

936 M093651 2025 Sci Fresh Reg 65 3503 RDNC ANSARI AFREEN HAIDER ALI

937 M093653 2156 Sci Fresh Reg 354 3503 RDNC CHAVAN SHREYA AMAR

938 M093657 2191 Sci Fresh Reg 327 3503 RDNC AMIN NIHARIKA BHUJANG

939 M093664 2545 Sci Fresh Reg 917 3503 RDNC CHAWLA KARTIK RAKESH

940 M093665 2510 Sci Fresh Reg 75 3503 RDNC ASHANA PARVIN MOHAMAD WASIM

941 M093671 2013 Sci Fresh Reg 35 3503 RDNC  QURESHI SAUD ALI SARTAJ ALI

942 M093675 2400 Sci Fresh Reg 885 3503 RDNC BATHAM VISHAL VIJAY

943 M093678 2252 Sci Fresh Reg 557 3503 RDNC DUBEY BRISHBH MUKESH

944 M093679 2641 Sci Fresh Reg 468 3503 RDNC ANSARI AFSHEEN HAROON

945 M093680 2001 Sci Fresh Reg 11 3503 RDNC ANSARI TASHFA BANO HABIB AHMED
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946 M093681 2144 Sci Fresh Reg 203 3503 RDNC DALVI SAKSHI SANTOSH

947 M093684 2389 Sci Fresh Reg 717 3503 RDNC ANSARI NASHRAH ASIF

948 M093688 2500 Sci Fresh Reg 711 3503 RDNC ANSARI WASIM AHMED MOHAMMAD NOORUDDIN

949 M093690 2204 Sci Fresh Reg 325 3503 RDNC DHANU KRISSH MILIND

950 M093691 2140 Sci Fresh Reg 212 3503 RDNC  QURESHI SUFIYA ZAKI UR REHMAN

951 M093693 2474 Sci Fresh Reg 330 3503 RDNC BHANDARE TANMAY ANIL

952 M093697 6205 Sci 3503 RDNC ANSARI FATIMA KHATUN ALAMGIR

953 M093700 2499 Sci Fresh Reg 670 3503 RDNC ATTAR ABDULLAH MUKHTAR

954 M093701 2416 Sci Fresh Reg 816 3503 RDNC BISHT VARUN SINGH BHAGAT SINGH

955 M093702 2293 Sci Fresh Reg 531 3503 RDNC AHAMAD TAUQEER RASHID

956 M093708 2438 Sci Fresh Reg 823 3503 RDNC CHOUHAN HUZAIR RUBIL AHMED

957 M093709 2426 Sci Fresh Reg 894 3503 RDNC ANSARI ABUZAR IRFAN AHMED

958 M093721 2265 Sci Fresh Reg 567 3503 RDNC ANSARI ZOYA ASIF

959 M093736 2048 Sci Fresh Reg 87 3508 MMK KHOLVADIA AABID FAROOQ

960 M093740 2030 Sci Fresh Reg 73 3508 MMK KHAN IRAM ABDUL SAMAD

961 M093751 2357 Sci Fresh Reg 725 3508 MMK KHAN MOHD AREEB MOHD RAFIQUE

962 M093753 2151 Sci Fresh Reg 245 3508 MMK KHAN MOHD AZAM

963 M093754 2524 Sci Fresh Reg 4016 3508 MMK GUPTA DEV BALKESHWAR

964 M093755 9205 Sci Fresh Reg 617 3508 MMK KHAN ANAS BARKAT ALI

965 M093756 2585 Sci Fresh Reg 569 3508 MMK KANAUJIYA BHAVESH BHAGWAN

966 M093762 2115 Sci Fresh Reg 162 3508 MMK FERNANDES ETHAN FRANCIS

967 M093769 2533 Sci Fresh Reg 900 3508 MMK FERNANDES JASON ALEXANDER

968 M093776 2107 Sci Fresh Reg 226 3508 MMK ILAHABADI KARAN MANOJ

969 M093778 2185 Sci Fresh Reg 367 3508 MMK KHAN AKIB MAQSOOD

970 M093782 2565 Sci Fresh Reg 17 3508 MMK KHAN ZOYA MOHD MOKEEM

971 M093785 2038 Sci Fresh Reg 47 3508 MMK KHAN AHAD NASIM

972 M093792 2460 Sci Fresh Reg 830 3508 MMK KHAN ZOYA RAFI AHMAD

973 M093794 2402 Sci Fresh Reg 813 3508 MMK KHAN MOHD REHAAN

974 M093804 2241 Sci Fresh Reg 451 3508 MMK KHAN ANAM WASEEM

975 M093807 2599 Sci Fresh Reg 247 3508 MMK GHORI TAHA ABDUL MUNF

976 M093811 2358 Sci Fresh Reg 659 3508 MMK KHAN SIDRA ASIF

977 M093815 2263 Sci Fresh Reg 500 3508 MMK KHAN MISBA FAZAL

978 M093822 2341 Sci Fresh Reg 631 3508 MMK KHAN AFIFA MOHAMMED ASLAM

979 M093823 2182 Sci Fresh Reg 401 3508 MMK KHAN SADIA MOHD SATTAR

980 M093830 2206 Sci Fresh Reg 321 3508 MMK KODE AARYA SHASHANK

981 M093832 2543 Sci Fresh Reg 86 3508 MMK KHAN MD SAALIM MD RAEES

982 M093833 2318 Sci Fresh Reg 623 3508 MMK KHAN FARHAAN AYUB

983 M093836 2199 Sci Fresh Reg 395 3508 MMK KHAN ZAINAB NAFIS

984 M093837 2248 Sci Fresh Reg 555 3508 MMK MANSOORI ABU SUFYAN SALIM MOHAMMAD

985 M093840 2220 Sci Fresh Reg 337 3508 MMK KHAN AHAMADALI WAJID

986 M093848 2162 Sci Fresh Reg 4012 3508 MMK KUMAWAT RAHUL PRATAPRAM

987 M093851 2015 Sci Fresh Reg 31 3508 MMK HASHMI UMAIR JAVED

988 M093869 2083 Sci Fresh Reg 168 3508 MMK GUPTA ARYAN ASHOKKUMAR

989 M093872 2230 Sci Fresh Reg 329 3508 MMK MALI NIRWAN NILESH

990 M093874 2414 Sci Fresh Reg 867 3508 MMK GUPTA NAMAN RIGVED
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991 M093877 2221 Sci Fresh Reg 379 3508 MMK KHAN FARHAN TAHSEEN

992 M093878 2142 Sci Fresh Reg 204 3508 MMK KHAN SUBHAN UMAR

993 M093882 2098 Sci Fresh Reg 223 3508 MMK INAMDAR DANISH SHABBIR

994 M093895 2286 Sci Fresh Reg 467 3508 MMK KAZI ANSHARAH AZHAR

995 M093903 2398 Sci Fresh Reg 899 3508 MMK KAPADIA JASH ARVIND

996 M093904 2368 Sci Fresh Reg 616 3508 MMK KAMI KAILASH KALIURE

997 M093905 2433 Sci Fresh Reg 908 3508 MMK KHAN MANTASHA NASIM

998 M093906 2119 Sci Fresh Reg 227 3508 MMK KHAN KEHKASHAN ABDULMAJEED

999 M093908 2576 Sci Fresh Reg 230 3508 MMK KHARWAR AASHISH VIJAY

1000 M093911 2323 Sci Fresh Reg 721 3508 MMK KHAN NUSRAT YUSUF

1001 M093914 2093 Sci Fresh Reg 217 3508 MMK JHA ABHINAV ARUN

1002 M093917 2621 Sci Fresh Reg 56 3508 MMK FAROOQUI AZHAAN RAHMATULLAH

1003 M093918 2277 Sci Fresh Reg 520 3508 MMK MANSURI FAZILA MD ISMAIL

1004 M093921 2153 Sci Fresh Reg 388 3508 MMK GUPTA OM BAIS SANDEEP

1005 M093923 2451 Sci Fresh Reg 850 3508 MMK KARLE VAIBHAVI CHANDRAKANT

1006 M093926 2488 Sci Fresh Reg 476 3508 MMK GAWDE SANCHIT VISHAL

1007 M093930 2053 Sci Fresh Reg 91 3508 MMK MAAZ AMJAD HUSAIN

1008 M093933 2032 Sci Fresh Reg 125 3508 MMK KHAN UBAID SAYEED

1009 M093935 5224 Sci 3508 MMK MANKAR VEDANT NARESH

1010 M093936 9226 Sci Fresh Reg 229 3508 MMK KAKADE VEDANT VIJAY

1011 M093937 2511 Sci Fresh Reg 420 3508 MMK GAUTAM SIDDHARTH AJAY KUMAR

1012 M093938 2421 Sci Fresh Reg 819 3508 MMK MALLAH AADESH CHHOTELAL

1013 M093942 2320 Sci Fresh Reg 422 3508 MMK JAISWAR ADITYA ASHOK KUMAR

1014 M093943 2602 Sci Fresh Reg 127 3508 MMK GAHLOT SADIYA MAJID

1015 M093950 2379 Sci Fresh Reg 648 3508 MMK IDRISI ABDULLAH SHAFEEQUE

1016 M093959 2215 Sci Fresh Reg 309 3508 MMK MAHADIK NEIL GAUTAM

1017 M093963 2593 Sci Fresh Reg 4010 3508 MMK KHAN AFREEN KHATOON HAIDAR

1018 M093967 2219 Sci Fresh Reg 347 3508 MMK MAHTO DHEERAJKUMAR SHANKAR

1019 M093969 2424 Sci Fresh Reg 820 3508 MMK GUPTA NILESHKUMAR VINOD

1020 M093971 2604 Sci Fresh Reg 675 3508 MMK GUPTA SHEETAL BABLU

1021 M093974 2333 Sci Fresh Reg 656 3508 MMK KHAN KASIF RAJA MOHD ISMAIL

1022 M093980 2638 Sci Fresh Reg 339 3508 MMK KHATUN NAFISHA NAZIR HUSAIN

1023 M093981 2446 Sci Fresh Reg 870 3508 MMK IDRISI ALFIYA TASAWAR ALI

1024 M093982 2148 Sci Fresh Reg 224 3508 MMK KAWALI JAGADISH YALLAPPA

1025 M093985 2568 Sci Fresh Reg 478 3508 MMK DUBEY YASH JAYPRAKASH

1026 M093986 2528 Sci Fresh Reg 4017 3508 MMK KHAN ANASH NAUSHAD

1027 M093987 2594 Sci Fresh Reg 246 3508 MMK GHORI TALHA ABDUL MUNAF

1028 M093991 2041 Sci Fresh Reg 8 3508 MMK KOLI PRISHA SUSHIL

1029 M093993 2088 Sci Fresh Reg 242 3508 MMK HUSSAIN SHAIKH KULSUM MOHAMMED

1030 M093995 2173 Sci Fresh Reg 340 3508 MMK GUPTA VISHAL SANTOSH

1031 M093996 2060 Sci Fresh Reg 18 3508 MMK GIRI PRATHAMESH SUNIL

1032 M093997 2251 Sci Fresh Reg 559 3508 MMK HASHMI MOHAMMAD YUSUF HAKIM ALI

1033 M093998 2268 Sci Fresh Reg 496 3508 MMK JIWANI MOHAMMED IMAAN REHAN

1034 M093999 2256 Sci Fresh Reg 576 3508 MMK KHATRI MOHAMMED ZAHID JAVED

1035 M094000 2129 Sci Fresh Reg 225 3508 MMK JUVALE ROHAN SHAILESH
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1036 M094001 2631 Sci Fresh Reg 898 3508 MMK MAKWANA CHANDRIKA SACHIN

1037 M094006 2540 Sci Fresh Reg 817 3508 MMK MAKWANA BHAVYESH DILIP

1038 M094007 2513 Sci Fresh Reg 4008 3508 MMK GUPTA AKSHAY SHEETLA PRASAD 

1039 M094016 2218 Sci Fresh Reg 408 3508 MMK GUPTA RUCHIKUMARI RAMBAHADUR

1040 M094017 2193 Sci Fresh Reg 4001 3508 MMK KAMBLE KSHITIJ TANAJI

1041 M094018 2317 Sci Fresh Reg 643 3508 MMK KANOJIA SHIVAM SATISH

1042 M094019 2584 Sci Fresh Reg 547 3508 MMK GOSWAMI SHIVSHANKAR ANIL

1043 M094021 2376 Sci Fresh Reg 680 3508 MMK KHAN KHUSHNUMA KHATUN JULFIKAR

1044 M094023 2227 Sci Fresh Reg 373 3508 MMK LAMBE BUSHRA MUDASSIR

1045 M094025 2132 Sci Fresh Reg 174 3508 MMK KHAVARE SHREYA BHAIRU

1046 M094028 2419 Sci Fresh Reg 852 3508 MMK GIRI LAKSHYA OMKAR

1047 M094034 2443 Sci Fresh Reg 855 3508 MMK GUPTA PARI SHRAWAN

1048 M094035 2467 Sci Fresh Reg 825 3508 MMK KARAR RAJIA SULTANA

1049 M094044 2457 Sci Fresh Reg 832 3508 MMK JANA RITHIKA MOHAN

1050 M094045 2386 Sci Fresh Reg 720 3508 MMK GUPTA SAMIKSHA SUNIL KUMAR

1051 M094049 2073 Sci Fresh Reg 123 3508 MMK KHAN YASMIN ISHTKHAR AHAMAD

1052 M094051 2347 Sci Fresh Reg 652 3508 MMK JAISWAR VINAY VINOD KUMAR

1053 M094054 2486 Sci Fresh Reg 387 3508 MMK KHAN SUMAIRA MEHRAJ

1054 M094055 2417 Sci Fresh Reg 902 3508 MMK GAMARE CHIRAG VILAS

1055 M094057 2305 Sci Fresh Reg 459 3508 MMK GAIKWAD KIRTI BHUPENDRA

1056 M094060 2403 Sci Fresh Reg 806 3508 MMK KASHYAP RISHI ANIL

1057 M094061 2314 Sci Fresh Reg 578 3508 MMK KALKAR VAISHNAVI SANTOSH

1058 M094062 2187 Sci Fresh Reg 343 3508 MMK GUPTA ANKIT KUMAR SHANKARLAL

1059 M094065 2113 Sci Fresh Reg 222 3508 MMK KAMBLE ADITI SHYAM

1060 M094074 2034 Sci Fresh Reg 70 3508 MMK GUPTA ALOK UMESH

1061 M094075 2157 Sci Fresh Reg 4018 3508 MMK KOLI MISHKA ROHIDAS

1062 M094078 2483 Sci Fresh Reg 521 3508 MMK KHAN MUSTKIM CHHOTU

1063 M094080 2427 Sci Fresh Reg 888 3508 MMK KOTHEKAR KUNAL DINESH

1064 M094088 2366 Sci Fresh Reg 630 3508 MMK KHAN AFZAL MUFID

1065 M094098 2058 Sci Fresh Reg 124 3508 MMK IDRISI SALEHA ABDUL HAMID

1066 M094099 2229 Sci Fresh Reg 363 3508 MMK JADHAV MALHAR KIRAN

1067 M094105 2026 Sci Fresh Reg 72 3508 MMK KHAN HASIM MUZAMMIL

1068 M094107 2158 Sci Fresh Reg 382 3508 MMK GOUSI SHAMA MD TAYYAB

1069 M094108 2024 Sci Fresh Reg 71 3508 MMK KHAN FAHIMA QUEMAR

1070 M094110 2364 Sci Fresh Reg 716 3508 MMK JAISWAR AMAN ANAND

1071 M094112 2116 Sci Fresh Reg 218 3508 MMK DUBEY TANMAY ANAND

1072 M094115 2214 Sci Fresh Reg 312 3508 MMK LONDHE SAMIKSHA VIJAY

1073 M094120 2437 Sci Fresh Reg 804 3508 MMK KHAN MOHAMMAD MUJAB SHOEB

1074 M094123 2301 Sci Fresh Reg 511 3508 MMK JOAD MUHAMMED ALI GHULAM HUSSAIN

1075 M094129 2491 Sci Fresh Reg 653 3508 MMK FAROOQUI MO REHAN MO CHAMAN

1076 M094130 9234 Sci Fresh Reg 897 3508 MMK FAROOQUI MOHAMMAD HAMZA MOHAMMED MUSHTAQUE

1077 M094131 2356 Sci Fresh Reg 687 3508 MMK FAROOQUI MOHD ALI MOHAMMED ASLAM

1078 M094140 2150 Sci Fresh Reg 207 3508 MMK HUDA REHAN IMRAN

1079 M094141 2521 Sci Fresh Reg 526 3508 MMK KHAN ARHAN IMTIYAZ

1080 M094144 8002 Sci Rep ISO Rep ISO 3508 MMK KHAN REHAN MOHHAMAD ANSAR
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1081 M094149 2615 Sci Fresh Reg 543 3508 MMK KHAN ARMAN USMAN

1082 M094152 2051 Sci Fresh Reg 84 3508 MMK KHAN MAHENAAZ UMAR

1083 M094154 2370 Sci Fresh Reg 4015 3508 MMK FARUQUI ANASH SHAMSHAD AHMED

1084 M094157 2106 Sci Fresh Reg 231 3508 MMK MAHTO ANAND RAMESH

1085 M094162 2110 Sci Fresh Reg 228 3508 MMK GANDHI GUNJAN BHARATRAM

1086 M094163 2231 Sci Fresh Reg 424 3508 MMK JOGALE SANJEEV VIJAY

1087 M094166 2222 Sci Fresh Reg 397 3508 MMK IDRISHI MOHD OBAID MOHD SHAMIM

1088 M094167 2082 Sci Fresh Reg 158 3508 MMK JAISWAL MOHIT VISHAL

1089 M094168 2063 Sci Fresh Reg 115 3508 MMK KHAN HAROON ASHFAQ

1090 M094170 7010 Sci 3508 MMK MALIK TAHOORA TAHIR

1091 M094171 2207 Sci Fresh Reg 345 3508 MMK KHAN SAFOORA SHADANHUSAIN

1092 M094172 2640 Sci Fresh Reg 722 3508 MMK GUPTA DEEPAK SANJEEV

1093 M094174 2149 Sci Fresh Reg 232 3508 MMK MANDAL SAPNA VIJAY

1094 M094175 5213 Sci 3508 MMK KAMLAKAR PRIYANKA DEVENDRA

1095 M094176 2223 Sci Fresh Reg 346 3508 MMK KHAN SADIQ SHABBIR

1096 M094177 2520 Sci Fresh Reg 4021 3508 MMK MANSURI IQRA IQBAL

1097 M094180 9206 Sci Fresh Reg 627 3508 MMK HAMJA AMIR MOIN NAWAZ

1098 M094182 2539 Sci Fresh Reg 104 3508 MMK KHAN MAHER SALIM

1099 M094184 2516 Sci Fresh Reg 4020 3508 MMK GOTE OMKAR SOMNATH

1100 M094186 2374 Sci Fresh Reg 677 3508 MMK KHAN BUSHRA ANEES

1101 M094198 2396 Sci Fresh Reg 845 3508 MMK GHADGE SARTHAK SACHIN

1102 M094201 2502 Sci Fresh Reg 718 3508 MMK JAISWAL URVESH NEERAJ

1103 M094203 2512 Sci Fresh Reg 453 3508 MMK FAROOQUI SAFA MOHAMMED TAHIR

1104 M094204 2195 Sci Fresh Reg 372 3508 MMK GUPTA OM SANTOSH

1105 M094206 2452 Sci Fresh Reg 846 3508 MMK FAROOQUI SEHER ABDUL SAMIR

1106 M094207 2166 Sci Fresh Reg 356 3508 MMK MAJI NILESH GOPINATH

1107 M094210 2094 Sci Fresh Reg 198 3508 MMK GUPTA HARSH SANJAY

1108 M094212 2633 Sci Fresh Reg 564 3508 MMK KALWAR DISHA MANOJ

1109 M094214 7004 Sci 3508 MMK HUNERKAR SHAHID HAMID

1110 M094224 9219 Sci Fresh Reg 871 3508 MMK KOTIAN ROSHNI RAMDAS

1111 M094230 2492 Sci Fresh Reg 310 3508 MMK INGAWALE SIDDHI MAHESH

1112 M094231 2360 Sci Fresh Reg 421 3508 MMK IDRISHI ASIYA BANO MOHD ANIS

1113 M094233 2448 Sci Fresh Reg 849 3508 MMK GAVANANG SUKANYA GAJANAN

1114 M094239 2359 Sci Fresh Reg 657 3508 MMK FAROOQUI TASMIYA BANO MOHAMMED JAVED

1115 M094241 2101 Sci Fresh Reg 197 3508 MMK JORI PRAPTI MILIND

1116 M094246 9233 Sci Fresh Reg 862 3508 MMK INAMDAR ATIF IQBAL

1117 M094247 5211 Sci 3508 MMK GOMES JUSTIN BENJAMIN

1118 M094248 2406 Sci Fresh Reg 895 3508 MMK KHATOON ATOOFA SAEED

1119 M094251 2287 Sci Fresh Reg 563 3508 MMK HARIJAN SUBHIKSHA SURESH

1120 M094252 2348 Sci Fresh Reg 603 3508 MMK KHAN AYANUDDIN NASEERUDDIN

1121 M094253 2324 Sci Fresh Reg 612 3508 MMK GUPTA RITUJA ASHOK

1122 M094254 2109 Sci Fresh Reg 213 3508 MMK JAISWAL SUJAL VISHNUDEV

1123 M094255 2009 Sci Fresh Reg 13 3508 MMK FAROOQUI UMAIR MOHD ZUBER

1124 M094257 2111 Sci Fresh Reg 185 3508 MMK GODIYA SAUMYA KISHANLAL

1125 M094262 2501 Sci Fresh Reg 880 3508 MMK GUPTA SHAURYA KIRAN
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1126 M094264 2632 Sci Fresh Reg 889 3508 MMK GUPTA PIYUSH BAIJNATH

1127 M094265 9228 Sci Fresh Reg 2 3508 MMK MANSURI BUSHRA RABBANI

1128 M094266 2636 Sci Fresh Reg 866 3508 MMK JADHAV KRUTIKA ANAND

1129 M094267 2456 Sci Fresh Reg 896 3508 MMK GHANTI DEV BISWAJIT

1130 M094279 2208 Sci Fresh Reg 384 3508 MMK KHAN ALFIYA AMJAD

1131 M094282 2120 Sci Fresh Reg 157 3508 MMK KHAN NADIYA KAFEEL AHMAD

1132 M094284 2192 Sci Fresh Reg 332 3508 MMK JADHAV ARYA MAHENDRA

1133 M094285 2086 Sci Fresh Reg 189 3508 MMK KURMI PRIYA MUKARJI

1134 M094287 2027 Sci Fresh Reg 74 3508 MMK KHAN ALFIYA WALI

1135 M094289 2447 Sci Fresh Reg 841 3508 MMK MAHTO PRIYANKA MISHRILAL

1136 M094291 2139 Sci Fresh Reg 202 3508 MMK KALANIA IZAAN SHAHIDALI

1137 M094293 2005 Sci Fresh Reg 81 3508 MMK KHAN SHAHZIA  MOHAMMED RAFIQ

1138 M094294 9221 Sci Fresh Reg 502 3508 MMK FAROOQUI ZIYA AFTAB

1139 M094296 2326 Sci Fresh Reg 628 3509 Carmel SHAH AMIR ABDUL REHMAN

1140 M094297 2077 Sci Fresh Reg 199 3509 Carmel MOHTASHIM AHMED FAROOQUI MOHD

1141 M094302 2564 Sci Fresh Reg 486 3509 Carmel SHAH MOHD ARBAAZ MOHD NASIM

1142 M094304 2090 Sci Fresh Reg 191 3509 Carmel PRAJAPATI CHIRAG DHARMENDRA

1143 M094315 2056 Sci Fresh Reg 24 3509 Carmel SAH HARSH KRISHNA

1144 M094316 2625 Sci Fresh Reg 497 3509 Carmel RAI LAXMI MANOJ

1145 M094321 2383 Sci Fresh Reg 683 3509 Carmel PRAJAPATI NIKHIL NIRAJKUMAR

1146 M094322 2254 Sci Fresh Reg 516 3509 Carmel RAI VIVEK PANKAJ

1147 M094323 2137 Sci Fresh Reg 175 3509 Carmel SAWANT OM PRAFULL

1148 M094324 2479 Sci Fresh Reg 335 3509 Carmel RUKE YASH PRAFULLA

1149 M094329 6207 Sci 3509 Carmel PAL HARSH RAVISHANKAR

1150 M094332 2455 Sci Fresh Reg 808 3509 Carmel PATIL VED RUPESH

1151 M094333 2176 Sci Fresh Reg 317 3509 Carmel RAKHECHA  SAHIL MURLIJI

1152 M094335 2530 Sci Fresh Reg 865 3509 Carmel MONDAL MD SANIUR SAREFUL

1153 M094338 2134 Sci Fresh Reg 181 3509 Carmel RANE VYOM SHRIKRISHNA

1154 M094340 2084 Sci Fresh Reg 233 3509 Carmel PRAJAPATI YASHRAJ RAJESH

1155 M094341 2440 Sci Fresh Reg 854 3509 Carmel RIZVI ALI ZAMAAN SAJID

1156 M094344 2096 Sci Fresh Reg 219 3509 Carmel SAH ANJANA KUMARI MAHESH

1157 M094345 9224 Sci Fresh Reg 301 3509 Carmel MITHAIWALA LULUAH SHOAIB

1158 M094347 2315 Sci Fresh Reg 558 3509 Carmel PELU KAVYA PRAVIN

1159 M094348 2276 Sci Fresh Reg 552 3509 Carmel SAHU POOJA RAJESH

1160 M094352 5223 Sci 3509 Carmel MOHD ALI AAISHA IBRAHIM

1161 M094353 2168 Sci Fresh Reg 371 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AMAAN ASLAM

1162 M094354 5212 Sci 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AYAAN ASLAM

1163 M094358 2574 Sci Fresh Reg 23 3509 Carmel SAYED WAQAAS HYDER ALI FARHAN 

1164 M094359 2020 Sci Fresh Reg 110 3509 Carmel NAIK ELIZABETH HARMESH

1165 M094360 2525 Sci Fresh Reg 534 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ANABIYA  IMTIYAZ 

1166 M094362 2425 Sci Fresh Reg 803 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ASAD ARIF

1167 M094363 2280 Sci Fresh Reg 508 3509 Carmel PATIL SHRADDHA SURESH

1168 M094375 2233 Sci Fresh Reg 377 3509 Carmel MAYEKAR SAILEE SANJAY

1169 M094381 2031 Sci Fresh Reg 78 3509 Carmel QURESHI FAIZA RAHI MURTUZA

1170 M094384 2047 Sci Fresh Reg 111 3509 Carmel QURESHI TALAT HANIN MOHD MURSALIN
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1171 M094386 9215 Sci Fresh Reg 103 3509 Carmel SAROJ MITALI BABAN

1172 M094387 9225 Sci Fresh Reg 465 3509 Carmel PATHAN TAALIYA GULABKHAN

1173 M094394 9211 Sci Fresh Reg 805 3509 Carmel SAYED MOHAMMED MAJDI ARIF

1174 M094395 2429 Sci Fresh Reg 821 3509 Carmel SAYED MOHAMMEDALI MOHD JAMALUDDIN

1175 M094396 2258 Sci Fresh Reg 509 3509 Carmel MOMIN TAZAMMUL TABREZ AHMED

1176 M094397 2259 Sci Fresh Reg 527 3509 Carmel QURESHI AAMNA IRSHAD

1177 M094398 6201 Sci 3509 Carmel SHAIKH  SAMRIN  BASHIR

1178 M094400 2059 Sci Fresh Reg 77 3509 Carmel QURESHI RAMZAN IMRAN

1179 M094402 2014 Sci Fresh Reg 121 3509 Carmel SAYED REHAN ABBAS MOHAMMAD AHSAN

1180 M094404 7003 Sci 3509 Carmel PATEL KIRAN AMBALAL

1181 M094408 2562 Sci Fresh Reg 710 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AYAN MOHD MAJID 

1182 M094409 2497 Sci Fresh Reg 326 3509 Carmel PANDEY DHANANJAY SUBHASH

1183 M094415 2336 Sci Fresh Reg 693 3509 Carmel MARYAM BANO MOHD AYAZ

1184 M094417 2095 Sci Fresh Reg 171 3509 Carmel PANCHAL TANSHREE VINAYAK

1185 M094418 2104 Sci Fresh Reg 241 3509 Carmel RANE NISHANT AJAY

1186 M094419 2202 Sci Fresh Reg 304 3509 Carmel OJHA SISHANT MOHAN

1187 M094420 2548 Sci Fresh Reg 7 3509 Carmel SALMANI TANVEER ALAM MOHD MAHMOOD

1188 M094424 2559 Sci Fresh Reg 903 3509 Carmel NANDIVDEKAR YASH PRADEEP

1189 M094430 2332 Sci Fresh Reg 660 3509 Carmel PATIL ATHARVA NANDKUMAR

1190 M094434 2550 Sci Fresh Reg 915 3509 Carmel SAROJ VIKAS RAMKISHOR

1191 M094439 2089 Sci Fresh Reg 243 3509 Carmel RAKESH CHAVAN YASH

1192 M094441 2439 Sci Fresh Reg 818 3509 Carmel MISHRA BHAVESH RAJESH

1193 M094447 2373 Sci Fresh Reg 645 3509 Carmel SAYED MISBA ZAINULABDIN

1194 M094449 2503 Sci Fresh Reg 571 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ABBASI  HAFSA JAHAN  MAHSAR ALI

1195 M094453 2611 Sci Fresh Reg 487 3509 Carmel PARMAR GABRIEL RAKESH

1196 M094455 9222 Sci Fresh Reg 503 3509 Carmel RAM YASHICA RAJESH

1197 M094456 2405 Sci Fresh Reg 835 3509 Carmel NADAR VINCENT SAVIO

1198 M094459 2035 Sci Fresh Reg 40 3509 Carmel MOMIN MOHD MAAZ MOHAMMED AYAZ

1199 M094464 2278 Sci Fresh Reg 506 3509 Carmel PARTE MUGDHA MAHENDRA

1200 M094482 2068 Sci Fresh Reg 58 3509 Carmel QURESHI REHAN SHAHID

1201 M094486 2008 Sci Fresh Reg 27 3509 Carmel SANDHI AMENABANO IQBAL

1202 M094487 2408 Sci Fresh Reg 912 3509 Carmel SAHANI DEEPIKA KUMARI ANIL

1203 M094493 2196 Sci Fresh Reg 423 3509 Carmel SASMAL JEET TANMAY

1204 M094495 6203 Sci 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AFFAN AFZAL

1205 M094501 6202 Sci 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AAFIYA BANO  ISLAM

1206 M094504 2327 Sci Fresh Reg 621 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ALFIYA MOHAMMED IMRAN

1207 M094506 2461 Sci Fresh Reg 826 3509 Carmel PARSEKAR GAURIM SUMIR

1208 M094511 2614 Sci Fresh Reg 54 3509 Carmel PAL NITESH JEETLAL

1209 M094514 2154 Sci Fresh Reg 348 3509 Carmel RAI KALASH RAJESH

1210 M094515 2261 Sci Fresh Reg 477 3509 Carmel PARAB YASH RAJESH

1211 M094517 2006 Sci Fresh Reg 80 3509 Carmel SAYED INSHA ANSAR

1212 M094524 2273 Sci Fresh Reg 554 3509 Carmel SAIFI INSHA YUSUF

1213 M094525 2493 Sci Fresh Reg 647 3509 Carmel SALMANI SHAFIQUR REHMAN  MOHAMMED SHARIF 

1214 M094528 2490 Sci Fresh Reg 413 3509 Carmel RAJAK VISHAL ASHOK

1215 M094532 2454 Sci Fresh Reg 824 3509 Carmel SAPKAL SOHAM VINOD
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1216 M094534 2592 Sci Fresh Reg 644 3509 Carmel RAJPUT MOHAMMAD REHAN MURSALIN

1217 M094535 2619 Sci Fresh Reg 100 3509 Carmel SAYYED MOHAMMED MAAZ MOHAMMED AZAD

1218 M094536 2141 Sci Fresh Reg 170 3509 Carmel MISTRY MOHAMMED TAUSIF MOHAMMED SALIM

1219 M094537 2498 Sci Fresh Reg 90 3509 Carmel SAYYED REHAN SUBHAN

1220 M094538 2298 Sci Fresh Reg 482 3509 Carmel SAYED FARHAN SULEMAN

1221 M094541 2097 Sci Fresh Reg 211 3509 Carmel SALUNKHE HARSHD KRUSHNA

1222 M094545 7018 Sci 3509 Carmel PANDEY ABHAY HINDKESARI

1223 M094546 2283 Sci Fresh Reg 469 3509 Carmel SARWAR MOHD ALI SARFARAZ

1224 M094552 2269 Sci Fresh Reg 541 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ASHFIA IFTEKHAR

1225 M094554 2415 Sci Fresh Reg 5002 3509 Carmel RAGHUVANSHI RUDRA MAHESH

1226 M094555 2236 Sci Fresh Reg 399 3509 Carmel QURESHI SHIFA IRFAN

1227 M094560 2023 Sci Fresh Reg 63 3509 Carmel RAJBHAR SHIVANGI ASHOK KUMAR

1228 M094565 2462 Sci Fresh Reg 827 3509 Carmel PAYAULA DHRUVESH NIRANJAN

1229 M094566 2167 Sci Fresh Reg 412 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ABHU HAMZA SARFARAJ ALAM

1230 M094572 2523 Sci Fresh Reg 4002 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ADIBA KHANAM RAEES

1231 M094573 2579 Sci Fresh Reg 629 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ADIBA RAMZAN ALI

1232 M094575 2188 Sci Fresh Reg 380 3509 Carmel SAYYED ZAID ALI HASHMAT ALI

1233 M094576 2596 Sci Fresh Reg 618 3509 Carmel SAYYED ZAID ALI ZAKIR ALI

1234 M094579 2365 Sci Fresh Reg 663 3509 Carmel SAYYED KAIF KALIM

1235 M094581 2338 Sci Fresh Reg 632 3509 Carmel PENKAR AFIFA MOHAMMED IRFAN

1236 M094582 2211 Sci Fresh Reg 366 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AFIFA REHMAN

1237 M094589 2246 Sci Fresh Reg 490 3509 Carmel PATEL RAHIL NAZIM

1238 M094592 2442 Sci Fresh Reg 881 3509 Carmel PAWAR FATIMA FEROZ

1239 M094597 2552 Sci Fresh Reg 50 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ALINA JAMIL 

1240 M094598 2567 Sci Fresh Reg 34 3509 Carmel SAYYED ZAINAB ALI

1241 M094599 2561 Sci Fresh Reg 342 3509 Carmel SAYYED ZAINAB MUJIB ALAM

1242 M094600 7008 Sci 3509 Carmel NISHAD PRINCE SUNIL

1243 M094601 2123 Sci Fresh Reg 177 3509 Carmel MHATRE CHINMAY KAILAS

1244 M094602 2582 Sci Fresh Reg 360 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AMIR AQUEEL

1245 M094607 2170 Sci Fresh Reg 409 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ALISHA BANO MOHMMED AOUN

1246 M094609 2391 Sci Fresh Reg 611 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ALISHA SAMEER

1247 M094610 2183 Sci Fresh Reg 406 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ALISHA ZAKIR

1248 M094611 2072 Sci Fresh Reg 92 3509 Carmel QURESHI ZISHAN ASHFAK

1249 M094615 2237 Sci Fresh Reg 415 3509 Carmel MISTRY AMIT SANJAY

1250 M094616 2135 Sci Fresh Reg 178 3509 Carmel PAWAR ASMITA ANIL

1251 M094619 2422 Sci Fresh Reg 814 3509 Carmel POOJARI MITHIL RAVI

1252 M094621 2590 Sci Fresh Reg 209 3509 Carmel SAHANI SHIVA KANIKRAM

1253 M094622 2629 Sci Fresh Reg 25 3509 Carmel MISHRA SHIVAM JITENDRA

1254 M094624 2067 Sci Fresh Reg 38 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ASIYA AMIN

1255 M094627 2066 Sci Fresh Reg 6 3509 Carmel SAYYAD AFIYA HIJAB KHALIQUE AHMAD 

1256 M094630 2210 Sci Fresh Reg 303 3509 Carmel MOMIN RADIYA RIZWAN

1257 M094631 2560 Sci Fresh Reg 43 3509 Carmel SAYED AARIZ MOHSIN

1258 M094636 2434 Sci Fresh Reg 856 3509 Carmel ROUNDHAL JIGNESH VIJAY

1259 M094639 2612 Sci Fresh Reg 183 3509 Carmel PANDEY OMKAR ASHOK KUMAR 

1260 M094646 2289 Sci Fresh Reg 566 3509 Carmel SAYYED FALAK NAZ NASIR
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1261 M094651 2054 Sci Fresh Reg 48 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AALIYA MOHAMMED ALI

1262 M094652 2070 Sci Fresh Reg 101 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AALIYAH MANJOOR AHMED

1263 M094656 2566 Sci Fresh Reg 67 3509 Carmel QURESHI ALTAF TOFIQ

1264 M094657 2228 Sci Fresh Reg 365 3509 Carmel SAYED IRAM FATIMA AKHTAR

1265 M094662 2198 Sci Fresh Reg 376 3509 Carmel PATHAN NUMAIR NABIKHAN

1266 M094670 9231 Sci Fresh Reg 172 3509 Carmel PANJWANI MIHIR DILIPKUMAR

1267 M094673 2409 Sci Fresh Reg 886 3509 Carmel MOMIN TASMIYA JAVED

1268 M094674 2307 Sci Fresh Reg 573 3509 Carmel SAYED TASMIYA SHAHZADE

1269 M094683 2313 Sci Fresh Reg 481 3509 Carmel MISHRA NAMRATA SUNIL KUMAR

1270 M094688 2518 Sci Fresh Reg 4014 3509 Carmel SAIFI ALINA MOHD RAIS

1271 M094691 2322 Sci Fresh Reg 613 3509 Carmel MISHRA SONAM RAMNIVAS

1272 M094696 2623 Sci Fresh Reg 868 3509 Carmel PANDEY VINAYAK RAMESH

1273 M094697 2575 Sci Fresh Reg 919 3509 Carmel PAWAR PRINCE SHILPESH

1274 M094699 2306 Sci Fresh Reg 460 3509 Carmel SAHU KAMINI SANTOSH

1275 M094704 2184 Sci Fresh Reg 394 3509 Carmel PARVE SAANIYA MOHAMMAD ZAKIR

1276 M094705 2557 Sci Fresh Reg 904 3509 Carmel PAWAR PRANJAL DEEPAK

1277 M094708 2108 Sci Fresh Reg 220 3509 Carmel RAJBHAR ANSHU ACHHELAL

1278 M094712 2535 Sci Fresh Reg 655 3509 Carmel QURESHI MOHAMMAD ANAS AFTAB

1279 M094713 2572 Sci Fresh Reg 540 3509 Carmel SHAIKH  MOHAMMED  AYAAN  MOHD SALIM

1280 M094714 2413 Sci Fresh Reg 909 3509 Carmel QURESHI MOHAMMED ALI IMTIYAZ

1281 M094715 9203 Sci Fresh Reg 918 3509 Carmel SHAIKH  MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MOHD ARIF

1282 M094716 2613 Sci 3509 Carmel QURESHI MOHAMMED MUSHAHID MOHAMMED MUSLIM

1283 M094718 2628 Sci Fresh Reg 89 3509 Carmel SALMANI MOHAMMED ZAD NASIR

1284 M094721 2037 Sci Fresh Reg 106 3509 Carmel SHAIKH  MOHD DILAWAR AHMED RAZA

1285 M094726 2578 Sci Fresh Reg 61 3509 Carmel RANGREZ NOOR SABAH ZAHID HUSAIN

1286 M094727 2250 Sci Fresh Reg 536 3509 Carmel SAYYED NOOR MOHD ABDUL LATIF

1287 M094729 2600 Sci Fresh Reg 840 3509 Carmel PANDEY ARPIT PARMANAND

1288 M094732 2353 Sci Fresh Reg 695 3509 Carmel NARPALI IQRA FATIMA MD ASIF

1289 M094735 2131 Sci Fresh Reg 165 3509 Carmel RAJAPURKAR ATHERVA AJIT

1290 M094737 2055 Sci Fresh Reg 4 3509 Carmel NAIK MAYUR NANDKUMAR

1291 M094740 2588 Sci Fresh Reg 208 3509 Carmel SHAH MAYUR SHRIRAM

1292 M094743 2297 Sci Fresh Reg 533 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AMRA MOHAMED ARIF

1293 M094750 7005 Sci 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AFREEN CHAND BASHA

1294 M094751 2050 Sci Fresh Reg 93 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AMREEN SAMEER

1295 M094752 2174 Sci Fresh Reg 357 3509 Carmel PATHAN ALREENA FIROZ

1296 M094753 2029 Sci Fresh Reg 39 3509 Carmel MAURYA SHREYA ARVIND

1297 M094756 2334 Sci Fresh Reg 666 3509 Carmel PANDEY SHRISHTI SUSHIL

1298 M094758 9218 Sci Fresh Reg 875 3509 Carmel PANDEY SHRIYA VISHAL

1299 M094764 9207 Sci Fresh Reg 883 3509 Carmel MAURYA HARSH RAMCHANDRA

1300 M094771 2205 Sci Fresh Reg 336 3509 Carmel MORE ATHARVA DATTARAM

1301 M094772 2397 Sci Fresh Reg 801 3509 Carmel PADWAL SARVESH SUBHASH

1302 M094774 2507 Sci Fresh Reg 463 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AFSA MD MANSOOR

1303 M094775 2453 Sci Fresh Reg 858 3509 Carmel SABILI AQSA MOHAMMAD SIKANDAR

1304 M094778 2316 Sci Fresh Reg 604 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AHSAN FAIYAZ MOHD MUSLEHUDDIN

1305 M094779 2180 Sci Fresh Reg 425 3509 Carmel MUNGEKAR SAYLI MANOHAR
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1306 M094788 2069 Sci Fresh Reg 3 3509 Carmel PATEL AYESHA ALTAF

1307 M094789 2308 Sci Fresh Reg 572 3509 Carmel SAYYED AFSHA IRSHAD

1308 M094790 2607 Sci Fresh Reg 76 3509 Carmel SHAIKH AISHA MOHD SARFARAZ 

1309 M094793 2304 Sci Fresh Reg 515 3509 Carmel SAWANT AKSHARA RAVIKANT

1310 M094796 2022 Sci Fresh Reg 66 3509 Carmel NAGAR KHUSHI OMPRAKASH

1311 M094797 2279 Sci Fresh Reg 474 3509 Carmel PATWA SAKSHI RAJKUMAR

1312 M094798 2102 Sci Fresh Reg 194 3509 Carmel MISHRA NISHI VIJAY

1313 M094799 2133 Sci Fresh Reg 236 3509 Carmel PARMAR YASHIKA SANJAY

1314 M094800 2536 Sci Fresh Reg 456 3509 Carmel SAROJ HARSHIL DEEPAK

1315 M094803 2310 Sci Fresh Reg 528 3509 Carmel SHAIKH ARSHIYA NAZIMALI

1316 M094807 2152 Sci Fresh Reg 192 3509 Carmel MORE TANISHQ VISHAL

1317 M094810 9229 Sci Fresh Reg 882 3509 Carmel SAWANT NISHTHA KIRAN

1318 M094816 2262 Sci Fresh Reg 498 3509 Carmel MUKADAM ASMA MOHAMED ARIF

1319 M094820 2399 Sci Fresh Reg 853 3509 Carmel RAJPUROHIT ANUJ SINGH

1320 M094828 2372 Sci Fresh Reg 649 3509 Carmel MISHRA ASTHA NAGESH

1321 M094829 7016 Sci 3509 Carmel SAHANI RITHIK BARASATI

1322 M094830 2143 Sci Fresh Reg 210 3509 Carmel SHAHU AARTI ADITYA

1323 M094831 7007 Sci 3509 Carmel NAKIREKANTI JAGADISHKUMAR RAMALINGAM

1324 M094833 2385 Sci Fresh Reg 607 3509 Carmel MISHRA RITIK ANIL

1325 M094835 2284 Sci Fresh Reg 522 3509 Carmel SAHIKH FATMA SALEEM

1326 M094837 2172 Sci Fresh Reg 353 3509 Carmel RAIN NEMATULLA HAIDER

1327 M094841 2475 Sci Fresh Reg 4004 3509 Carmel RAJPUT ARUBA ZAHEER

1328 M094843 2299 Sci Fresh Reg 483 3509 Carmel QURESHI MUBASSIR ABDULRASHID

1329 M094844 2071 Sci Fresh Reg 5 3509 Carmel MISHRA SHUBHAM BINDVASHNI

1330 M094846 7006 Sci 3509 Carmel NAIK SAMRUDHA RAVI

1331 M094851 2476 Sci Fresh Reg 4006 3509 Carmel SALMANI KULSUM ABDULLAH

1332 M094855 2044 Sci Fresh Reg 30 3509 Carmel QURESHI MUNEEBA RIZWAN

1333 M094857 2401 Sci Fresh Reg 361 3509 Carmel PATIL AARUSH NILESH

1334 M094858 2145 Sci Fresh Reg 160 3509 Carmel MENON AARUSH RADHAKRISHNAN

1335 M094865 2571 Sci Fresh Reg 544 3509 Carmel PATEL SHIVAM RAJNARAYAN

1336 M094866 2459 Sci Fresh Reg 802 3509 Carmel MASAGONI VANSHIKA VIJAY

1337 M094867 9216 Sci Fresh Reg 29 3509 Carmel SANA PARVEEN MOHD ZIYAUDDIN

1338 M094872 2285 Sci Fresh Reg 455 3509 Carmel SARVAR ZOYA ARSHAD AHMED

1339 M094877 2190 Sci Fresh Reg 328 3509 Carmel NAIK SHREYA SANJAY

1340 M094880 2494 Sci Fresh Reg 320 3509 Carmel RAJPUT JAYA VINOD

1341 M094881 2541 Sci Fresh Reg 475 3509 Carmel SAYYED AYYAN ALAM NAUSHAD ALAM

1342 M094882 2127 Sci Fresh Reg 167 3509 Carmel SAWANT ARYAN ANIL

1343 M094884 2197 Sci Fresh Reg 305 3509 Carmel NISHAD ARYAN HANUMAN

1344 M094886 2080 Sci Fresh Reg 155 3509 Carmel NISHAD ARYAN SHIVSAGAR

1345 M094887 2081 Sci Fresh Reg 152 3509 Carmel SAHANI ARYAN VIRENDRA

1346 M094893 2267 Sci Fresh Reg 457 3509 Carmel SAYYED FIZA TAFAZZUL HUSSAIN

1347 M094898 2309 Sci Fresh Reg 505 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MD JAFFAR ZULFIKAR

1348 M094899 2076 Sci Fresh Reg 59 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUI  MOHD FARHAN IRFAN

1349 M094900 2178 Sci Fresh Reg 311 3511 Aloysius SHIVNEKAR PRATHAMESH SANJAY

1350 M094903 2049 Sci Fresh Reg 55 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH AZAAN FAIYAZUL HAQUE
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1351 M094904 9236 Sci Fresh Reg 884 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH IMAAN GULAM NABI

1352 M094905 7014 Sci 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SHABINA BANO MOHD ISMAIL

1353 M094907 2352 Sci Fresh Reg 606 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH KHADIJAKHATOON MOHD TABARAK

1354 M094908 2544 Sci Fresh Reg 916 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH UZAIR MANSOOR

1355 M094909 2232 Sci Fresh Reg 381 3511 Aloysius SHETTY CHAITHANYA CHANDRASHEKHAR

1356 M094912 2335 Sci Fresh Reg 713 3511 Aloysius SHELOT ANAM ALTAF

1357 M094914 2033 Sci Fresh Reg 109 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ERAM SANIYA ABDUL KHALIQUE

1358 M094917 9214 Sci Fresh Reg 60 3511 Aloysius SHARMA ANAMIKA AJAY

1359 M094918 9208 Sci Fresh Reg 810 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH KAAMIL JAVED

1360 M094919 2547 Sci Fresh Reg 53 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SHAMIM FEROZ

1361 M094930 6206 Sci 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH RABIYA BASRI ABDUL KHALIQ

1362 M094934 2021 Sci Fresh Reg 119 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SABRIN RAFIK

1363 M094935 2224 Sci Fresh Reg 341 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUE BUSHRA RIZWAN AHMED

1364 M094937 2010 Sci Fresh Reg 44 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH HUDA MOHD YUNUS

1365 M094938 9220 Sci Fresh Reg 877 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZIDANE ZUBAIR

1366 M094942 2464 Sci Fresh Reg 811 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SIDRA RAFIQ

1367 M094945 2570 Sci Fresh Reg 96 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SAEED SHAKEER

1368 M094946 2555 Sci Fresh Reg 240 3511 Aloysius SHARMA SWEETY MANOJ

1369 M094949 2538 Sci Fresh Reg 495 3511 Aloysius SHARMA PREM RANJEET

1370 M094950 2065 Sci Fresh Reg 57 3511 Aloysius SHUKLA MEENAKSHI RAMCHANDRA

1371 M094951 2052 Sci Fresh Reg 94 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZEENAT ANWAR ALI

1372 M094952 2146 Sci Fresh Reg 215 3511 Aloysius SHUKLA DEEPAK INDRAJEET

1373 M094954 2160 Sci Fresh Reg 368 3511 Aloysius SHARIF AYESHA ALTAF

1374 M094958 2431 Sci Fresh Reg 834 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUI FARAZ KALIMULLAH

1375 M094959 2471 Sci Fresh Reg 378 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZAFEER ISMAIL

1376 M094960 2375 Sci Fresh Reg 676 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SUFIYA SAMAD PATEL

1377 M094967 2292 Sci Fresh Reg 464 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH REHAAN FEROZ AHMED

1378 M094971 9227 Sci Fresh Reg 206 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD AZAM HASSAN BABA KASIM

1379 M094973 2627 Sci Fresh Reg 98 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD FARHAAN

1380 M094976 2563 Sci Fresh Reg 911 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD JAFAR USMAN

1381 M094978 2378 Sci Fresh Reg 614 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD KAIF KABIR AHEMAD

1382 M094980 2125 Sci Fresh Reg 156 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD LARAIB MOHD ABDUL RAHIM

1383 M094982 2203 Sci Fresh Reg 315 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD MOIN MOHD ASIF

1384 M094983 2553 Sci Fresh Reg 105 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RAIYAN MOHAMMAD EJAZ 

1385 M094984 2179 Sci Fresh Reg 344 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RASID MOHAMMAD AZAD

1386 M094991 2472 Sci Fresh Reg 672 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED ADIL MOHAMMED SHAJAHAN

1387 M094993 2481 Sci Fresh Reg 728 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED AHMED MOHAMMED NAUSHAD

1388 M094994 2577 Sci Fresh Reg 416 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED ARBAZ  JAAN MOHAMMED 

1389 M094997 2469 Sci Fresh Reg 386 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED ATEEB SHABBEER AHMED

1390 M095006 2620 Sci Fresh Reg 116 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED JUNAID ALLA BAKSH

1391 M095010 2085 Sci Fresh Reg 239 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED RUSHAN

1392 M095011 2458 Sci Fresh Reg 847 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED SAFWAAN MOHD FARUKH

1393 M095012 2238 Sci Fresh Reg 308 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED SHARIQ FEROZ

1394 M095016 2346 Sci Fresh Reg 651 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHAMMED YUSUF SHAHBAZ AHMED

1395 M095019 2209 Sci Fresh Reg 405 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SUHANI KAMALUDDIN
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1396 M095020 2381 Sci Fresh Reg 642 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD AASIF MOHD AKBAR

1397 M095022 2325 Sci Fresh Reg 664 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD AMAAN JAVED

1398 M095023 2319 Sci Fresh Reg 427 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD AMMAR AZEEZULLAH

1399 M095027 2411 Sci Fresh Reg 859 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD ASIM FIROZ

1400 M095028 2165 Sci Fresh Reg 351 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD AZIMUDDIN MOHD ALLAUDDIN

1401 M095037 2463 Sci Fresh Reg 839 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD MOAZZAM MOHD WAJID

1402 M095038 2595 Sci Fresh Reg 519 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD NABEEL IMTIYAZ

1403 M095039 8001 Sci Rep ISO Rep ISO 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD NAIF MOHD AYUB

1404 M095047 2249 Sci Fresh Reg 556 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD SIPTAIN MOHAMMAD AFAQ

1405 M095048 2046 Sci Fresh Reg 107 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD SUFIYAN ABDUL RASHID

1406 M095050 2011 Sci Fresh Reg 117 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MOHD UMAR TAUFIQ

1407 M095055 2639 Sci Fresh Reg 669 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH KAHEIKASHA SIRAJ

1408 M095056 7017 Sci 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MEHEK GAFOOR

1409 M095058 2075 Sci Fresh Reg 126 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH KAHEKASHA  M SHAKIR HUSAIN

1410 M095060 2340 Sci Fresh Reg 636 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH FAHHAMA NASIR

1411 M095061 2362 Sci Fresh Reg 699 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH TOHID ALIM

1412 M095063 2423 Sci Fresh Reg 815 3511 Aloysius SHETTY ASHISH SACHIDANAND

1413 M095064 2079 Sci Fresh Reg 166 3511 Aloysius SHETTY ABHISHEK DIVAKAR

1414 M095066 2580 Sci Fresh Reg 4011 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH RAHMAT ALI SHAUKAT ALI

1415 M095067 2569 Sci Fresh Reg 4003 3511 Aloysius SHET ANUSHREE SATYANARAYAN

1416 M095068 2266 Sci Fresh Reg 479 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SEHREEN ABDUL SAYEED

1417 M095070 2598 Sci Fresh Reg 472 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MEHRIN YASIN

1418 M095074 2626 Sci Fresh Reg 874 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH TAIBAH TABREZ

1419 M095077 2175 Sci Fresh Reg 375 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SAIF ALI SHAMSHAD

1420 M095080 2380 Sci Fresh Reg 639 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SAIMA PARVEEN MOHD IMAMUDDIN

1421 M095081 2163 Sci Fresh Reg 410 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZAINAB FATHIMA MOHAMMED KHURSHID

1422 M095082 2616 Sci Fresh Reg 574 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZAINAB KHALILAHMED

1423 M095083 2331 Sci Fresh Reg 418 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZAINAB MOHAMMAD MAULANA

1424 M095087 2591 Sci Fresh Reg 650 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH QAISER RIZWAN ALI

1425 M095088 9237 Sci Fresh Reg 5001 3511 Aloysius SHARMA HRITIKA NARENDRA

1426 M095091 2506 Sci Fresh Reg 473 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH FAIZ WAHID

1427 M095093 2551 Sci Fresh Reg 64 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH FAIZAN  AHMED AHMED AYAZ

1428 M095096 2271 Sci Fresh Reg 553 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH NAJMIN SULTANA NASIRUDDIN

1429 M095097 2432 Sci Fresh Reg 822 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH TAJUDDIN MD AMAN

1430 M095098 2240 Sci Fresh Reg 393 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUI KAYNAT BEGAM MOHIULLAH

1431 M095099 2147 Sci Fresh Reg 161 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH RAKIBUDDIN SUZAUDDIN

1432 M095101 2290 Sci Fresh Reg 561 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZIKRA MOHAMMED JAVED

1433 M095104 2062 Sci Fresh Reg 14 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH FALAK NAAZ ABDUL RAHIM

1434 M095105 2003 Sci Fresh Reg 41 3511 Aloysius SHUKLA PALAK SAMARJEET

1435 M095114 2517 Sci Fresh Reg 102 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUI MAHER FEROZ AHMED

1436 M095117 2355 Sci Fresh Reg 704 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SUMAIYA MOHD HUSSAIN

1437 M095118 2018 Sci Fresh Reg 95 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH NOMAN NAEEM

1438 M095119 9001 Sci Fresh Reg 920 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH NUMAN NOORUDDIN

1439 M095121 2303 Sci Fresh Reg 494 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH UMME HABIBA NAUSHAD AHMED

1440 M095123 2159 Sci Fresh Reg 338 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH HUMERA KHATOON MOHD NASIM
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1441 M095125 2253 Sci Fresh Reg 523 3511 Aloysius SHARMA SUMIT DHANJI

1442 M095126 2161 Sci Fresh Reg 390 3511 Aloysius SHEIKH ROMJAN MOHAMMAD  YUSUF MOHAMMAD

1443 M095130 2074 Sci Fresh Reg 97 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUI MOHAMMED MURSALIN MOHAMMED YAMIN

1444 M095133 2484 Sci Fresh Reg 682 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH HAMZA MOHAMMED  MOHAMMED YAKUB 

1445 M095134 2007 Sci Fresh Reg 62 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZAMZAM MUHAMMAD ATIQUE

1446 M095137 2057 Sci Fresh Reg 113 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH JUNAYADALI SAJEDALI

1447 M095138 2363 Sci Fresh Reg 697 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SANIYA IMRAN

1448 M095139 6204 Sci 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SANIYA MUNAWAR

1449 M095140 2468 Sci Fresh Reg 323 3511 Aloysius SHIRKE TANMAY DINESH

1450 M095152 9202 Sci Fresh Reg 702 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH IQRA  MOHAMMAD HARUN

1451 M095154 2407 Sci Fresh Reg 857 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH IQRA AFSAR ALI

1452 M095155 2235 Sci Fresh Reg 407 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH IQRA BANO NAZMUDDIN

1453 M095157 2351 Sci Fresh Reg 701 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH HERA FATMA MASIR AHMED

1454 M095158 2609 Sci Fresh Reg 414 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH IFRA MAHFOOZ ALI 

1455 M095159 7013 Sci 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH IQRA MOHAMMAD MOIN

1456 M095160 2274 Sci Fresh Reg 542 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH IQRA MOHD IMRAN

1457 M095161 2449 Sci Fresh Reg 901 3511 Aloysius SHINDE SHRAVANI KRISHNA

1458 M095166 2473 Sci Fresh Reg 662 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH FARHAN FEROZ

1459 M095173 2186 Sci Fresh Reg 385 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH WARIS WAJID

1460 M095175 2181 Sci Fresh Reg 331 3511 Aloysius SHEDGE HARSHANI DEEPAK

1461 M095177 2242 Sci Fresh Reg 501 3511 Aloysius SHEIKH FARZEEN FAIYAZ

1462 M095178 2016 Sci Fresh Reg 32 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MERZIYA FATIMA TUFAIL AHMED 

1463 M095179 2342 Sci Fresh Reg 708 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUE SABIHA ABDUL KADIR

1464 M095185 2247 Sci Fresh Reg 539 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZISHAN MOHAMMED YASEEN

1465 M095186 2587 Sci Fresh Reg 51 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUE SHAZMAAM IMRAN

1466 M095192 2217 Sci Fresh Reg 358 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH BUSHRA LIYAKAT ALI

1467 M095194 2394 Sci Fresh Reg 601 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUE SIDRA NEYAZ AHMED

1468 M095196 2371 Sci Fresh Reg 610 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MUSKAN JAVEED

1469 M095202 2194 Sci Fresh Reg 333 3511 Aloysius SHELAR AASTHA SHARAD

1470 M095205 2522 Sci Fresh Reg 638 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SAUD SAJID

1471 M095206 2295 Sci Fresh Reg 532 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SHUMAIL WASIM AHMED

1472 M095207 2061 Sci Fresh Reg 10 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH SHUMAILA ASHFAQUE AHMED

1473 M095208 2039 Sci Fresh Reg 12 3511 Aloysius SHARMA BHUMI  PRADEEP KUMAR

1474 M095209 2477 Sci Fresh Reg 4007 3511 Aloysius SIDDIQUE UMMY HANI IRSHAD HUSSAIN 

1475 M095210 2420 Sci Fresh Reg 807 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH AYUSH HABIBUR

1476 M095211 2529 Sci Fresh Reg 878 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH TAUSIF TALIB

1477 M095212 2311 Sci Fresh Reg 529 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH FAUZIYA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM

1478 M095213 2382 Sci Fresh Reg 709 3511 Aloysius SHRIVASTAV SHUBHAM SANJAY

1479 M095214 2482 Sci Fresh Reg 4005 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH JUVAIRIYA JAVED

1480 M095216 2542 Sci Fresh Reg 99 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MAVIYA ALTAF

1481 M095217 2213 Sci Fresh Reg 374 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZOYA  ABDUL KARIM

1482 M095219 2312 Sci Fresh Reg 507 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZOYA BANO BASHIR

1483 M095220 2496 Sci Fresh Reg 392 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZOYA RAUF

1484 M095221 2581 Sci Fresh Reg 549 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH GAYAS  AHMED NISAR

1485 M095222 2282 Sci Fresh Reg 512 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH HAYAT SAYED ALI
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1486 M095223 7002 Sci 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH ZIYAUR ABDUL RAHEMAN

1487 M095224 2275 Sci Fresh Reg 551 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH KAYNAT FATIMA NABIULLAH

1488 M095226 2212 Sci Fresh Reg 402 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH TAZEEN SALIM

1489 M095227 2395 Sci Fresh Reg 690 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH LAZEENA SARFARAZ

1490 M095228 2430 Sci Fresh Reg 837 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH MAZIN MATEEN

1491 M095232 2519 Sci Fresh Reg 879 3511 Aloysius SHAIKH RIZWAN MOHD MOHD RAFIQ

1492 M095238 9232 Sci Fresh Reg 235 3512 Awami UJJAINWAL RISHI AJAYKUMAR

1493 M095243 2138 Sci Fresh Reg 234 3512 Awami THINGALAYA SUMITH RAVI

1494 M095244 2410 Sci Fresh Reg 869 3512 Awami SINGH SHRADDHA SUDHIR

1495 M095249 2169 Sci Fresh Reg 398 3512 Awami VARMA KUNAL RAMKARAN

1496 M095250 2583 Sci Fresh Reg 674 3512 Awami SINGH KAJAL SANTOSH

1497 M095255 2573 Sci Fresh Reg 200 3512 Awami YADAV PAVAN PRITHVIRAJ

1498 M095256 2345 Sci Fresh Reg 624 3512 Awami YADAV ARYAN RAJKUMAR

1499 M095258 2092 Sci Fresh Reg 184 3512 Awami WALUNJ PRANAV DINESH

1500 M095263 2634 Sci Fresh Reg 727 3512 Awami SINGH VEDANT MITRASEN

1501 M095267 2617 Sci Fresh Reg 182 3512 Awami THAKULLA ARYAN ROOP

1502 M095268 9213 Sci Fresh Reg 619 3512 Awami YADAV VIKAS KAMTA PRASAD

1503 M095271 2554 Sci Fresh Reg 707 3512 Awami YADAV MANASI AJAY

1504 M095272 2122 Sci Fresh Reg 186 3512 Awami VAITY NIRAV JITENDRA

1505 M095276 2225 Sci Fresh Reg 403 3512 Awami SINGH PRACHI JITENDRA KUMAR

1506 M095277 2344 Sci Fresh Reg 641 3512 Awami TIWARI VICKY DAYASHANKAR

1507 M095281 2136 Sci Fresh Reg 187 3512 Awami THAKUR MADHUR HARSHAD

1508 M095288 2514 Sci Fresh Reg 417 3512 Awami SINGH RUPESH KUMAR   RAMESH

1509 M095290 2637 Sci Fresh Reg 238 3512 Awami VARMA AMRESH RAMJIYAWAN

1510 M095291 2117 Sci Fresh Reg 173 3512 Awami YADAV HITESH SUBEDAR

1511 M095295 2296 Sci Fresh Reg 562 3512 Awami VAIS AYUSH GULAB

1512 M095297 2128 Sci Fresh Reg 169 3512 Awami TELI AYUSH TUSHAR

1513 M095299 2586 Sci Fresh Reg 685 3512 Awami SINGH SUDHA RAMESH

1514 M095301 2042 Sci Fresh Reg 16 3512 Awami SINGH ARCHANA BHUPENDRA

1515 M095302 2302 Sci Fresh Reg 570 3512 Awami VERMA ARCHANADEVI KAUSHAL KISHOR

1516 M095305 2100 Sci Fresh Reg 195 3512 Awami VAJA KHUSHI SHAILESH

1517 M095307 9235 Sci Fresh Reg 28 3512 Awami YADAV  AKHILESH AJAY KUMAR

1518 M095308 2367 Sci Fresh Reg 658 3512 Awami TIWARI ABHISHEK SHESHMANI

1519 M095314 2485 Sci Fresh Reg 510 3512 Awami SINGH SAHIL SUNIL

1520 M095315 2112 Sci Fresh Reg 193 3512 Awami YELVE ABHILASHA PANKAJ

1521 M095316 2531 Sci Fresh Reg 893 3512 Awami SINGH ABHINANDAN SURAJ

1522 M095318 2369 Sci Fresh Reg 622 3512 Awami VERMA ASHISH KAMLESHKUMAR

1523 M095320 2091 Sci Fresh Reg 196 3512 Awami YADAV SATISH VISHWANATH

1524 M095322 2546 Sci Fresh Reg 484 3512 Awami SONI DHANISTA VIJENDRA

1525 M095324 2245 Sci Fresh Reg 514 3512 Awami YADAV ANKIT NATWARLAL

1526 M095330 7009 Sci 3512 Awami SINGH EVIKA VIRENDRA

1527 M095331 2527 Sci Fresh Reg 452 3512 Awami YADAV SANKESH SHIVRAM

1528 M095332 9223 Sci Fresh Reg 480 3512 Awami SINGH JASKIRAT KAUR HARWINDER

1529 M095333 2040 Sci Fresh Reg 20 3512 Awami SINGH SWEKSHA MANOJ

1530 M095334 2064 Sci Fresh Reg 26 3512 Awami VAISHY SAKSHI SHIVLAL
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1531 M095338 2589 Sci Fresh Reg 216 3512 Awami VISHWAKARMA AAYUSH LALSAHEB

1532 M095339 2384 Sci Fresh Reg 4013 3512 Awami VISHWAKARMA ADARSH RAMNARESH

1533 M095341 2255 Sci Fresh Reg 488 3512 Awami VISHWAKARMA ASHWIN ASHOK

1534 M095343 2445 Sci Fresh Reg 887 3512 Awami VISHWAKARMA HRITIK SUBHASHCHANDRA

1535 M095349 2393 Sci Fresh Reg 686 3512 Awami YADAV BHUMI KISHOR

1536 M095355 2478 Sci Fresh Reg 404 3512 Awami SINGH DHANANJAY SANJAY

1537 M095356 2508 Sci Fresh Reg 15 3512 Awami YADAV CHANDNI RAJESH

1538 M095359 2028 Sci Fresh Reg 1 3512 Awami SINGH AKANKSHA DEEPAK

1539 M095360 2350 Sci Fresh Reg 640 3512 Awami TIWARI BANTI DAYASHANAKR

1540 M095365 2435 Sci Fresh Reg 843 3512 Awami YADAV DEEPAK DIVAKAR

1541 M095373 2343 Sci Fresh Reg 671 3512 Awami WAVEKAR ARPIT RAJESH

1542 M095375 2234 Sci Fresh Reg 411 3512 Awami SIDDIQUI SAMREEN FATIMA VAZAHAT HUSAIN

1543 M095376 2337 Sci Fresh Reg 688 3512 Awami SIDDIQUI SARA SAFWAN AHMED

1544 M095379 2124 Sci Fresh Reg 176 3512 Awami VAISH AYUSH RAMKUMAR

1545 M095383 2244 Sci Fresh Reg 524 3512 Awami YADAV KHUSHI SURENDRA

1546 M095384 2043 Sci Fresh Reg 52 3512 Awami VARMA SAKSHI SURESH

1547 M095385 2012 Sci Fresh Reg 45 3512 Awami UPADHYAY SHIVAM AJAY

1548 M095386 2377 Sci Fresh Reg 605 3512 Awami YADAV KRISHNA SATYENDRA

1549 M095390 7020 Sci 3512 Awami YADAV PARTH RAMKARAN

1550 M095391 2087 Sci Fresh Reg 151 3512 Awami SINGH AASTHA ASHISH KUMAR

1551 M095392 2288 Sci Fresh Reg 568 3512 Awami SINGH KRITIKA DHIRENDRA

1552 M095393 2177 Sci Fresh Reg 369 3512 Awami YADAV KARTIKEY PYARELAL

1553 M095396 2155 Sci Fresh Reg 349 3512 Awami UPADHYAY TRISHA PREM

1554 M095397 2624 Sci Fresh Reg 609 3512 Awami YADAV RAHUL BRIJESH

1555 M095400 7019 Sci 3512 Awami SUNAR ARJUN SURESH

1556 M095401 2099 Sci Fresh Reg 201 3512 Awami TAWDE AAYUSH AJIT

1557 M095402 2036 Sci Fresh Reg 69 3512 Awami YADAV PIYUSH SHASHILAL

1558 M095403 2428 Sci Fresh Reg 891 3512 Awami YADAV DHRUV BABAN

1559 M095405 2126 Sci Fresh Reg 159 3512 Awami YADAV SHIVAM SANJAY

1560 M095410 2556 Sci Fresh Reg 244 3512 Awami TRIPATHI VINAYAK ANUP

1561 M095411 2436 Sci Fresh Reg 863 3512 Awami THAKUR KAVYA ANIL

1562 M095412 2226 Sci Fresh Reg 389 3512 Awami SINGH PRIYA JITENDRA KUMAR

1563 M095415 2294 Sci Fresh Reg 560 3512 Awami SOLANKI AYAAN SADIQ

1564 M095416 2291 Sci Fresh Reg 537 3512 Awami SINGH DIVYANSH SANTOSH

1565 M095419 2339 Sci Fresh Reg 625 3512 Awami SIDDIQUI ZUBIA NAAZ MOHD IRFAN

1566 M401077 2642 Sci Fresh Reg 4009 3503 RDNC KHAN FALAK USMAN


